Pos Name
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NickMcCormick
Chris Davies
TomRussell
PeterRiley
PhilNicholls
Anthony Ford
ThomasHumphries
Martin Williams
Ross Houston
Matt Bond

Alan Buckley
lan Fisher

Alex Pilcher
DanielDalmedo
Chris Sampson
Dave Norman
Gavin Massingham
Steven Sharpe
Mark Dalkins
PhilWylie
Darren Middleton
PhilipHoole
Anthony Valentine
James Bailey
Matt Nicholson
Gordon Lee
Ben Gamble
Sebastian Duffy
Sean Moralee
Stuart Robinson
Scott McDonald
Richard Brown
Ashley Hurdman
JobKing

Ben Sharman
AdamHulme
Matthew Withey
Roger Alsop
Tom Phillips

Rob Hughes
Michelle Ross-Cope
Ryan Holroyd
Chris Curtis
James Davis
Mike Proudlove
Mike Hatton
lwan Jones
GemmaSteel
JohnMuddeman
Paul Gibbings
Malcolm Eustace
Danny Keating
CarlSommer
David Bratt
Peter Dimbleby
Julian Goodwin
Craig Jeffery
Harvey Maguire
Philip Leybourne
Gaz Carless
Declan Conley
Tara Krzywicki
James Wood
Andrew Norton
CarlMoulton
Melissa Turner
Donna Jones
Kelvin Amos
Neil Jones
Zachary Cross
CGFlavell

John Knibb
Darren Ridout
Graham Miles
lanSalt

Victoria Wilkinson
Andrew Allen
Matthew Bigley
Mark Flint

Elvis Parsley
Mary Wilkinson
Thomas Haynes
Paul Crisford
Joseph Massey

@t/Pos

V40

V45

L35

V40
V45

V45
V50
V40

V40

L35

V50
V40

V40
V40

V45

V40

V40
V45
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The Asics Alsager 5
at Alsager on Sunday 7th February 2010

Alsager 5 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Morpeth

Telford AC

Bristol & West AC

Leigh Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Sale Harriers

Cannock And Stafford
Tipton Harriers

Central AC

Sale Harriers

Leeds City AC
Altrincham AC

Derby AC

Bedford And Country AC
Morpeth

Altrincham AC
Sunderland

Belgrave

Telford AC

Bristol & West AC
Barnsley AC
RotherhamH

Bolton

Sale Harriers

Morpeth

Leicester Coritanian AC
Tipton Harriers

City Of Stoke

Durham City

Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Central AC

Louth AC

Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Lancaster & Morecambe
Stroud & Dac

Herne HillH

Derby AC

Salford H

City Of Stoke
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Corby AC

Sale Harriers

City Of Stoke

South Cheshire Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood A.c

Notts AC

Trentham Running Club
Tipton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Huncote Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Birchfield Harriers
Boalloy Running Club
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Tipton Harriers

Salford H

South Cheshire Harriers
Border Harriers
Charnwood A.c
Congleton Harriers
Redhill Road Runners
Boalloy Running Club
Chester-Le-Street

Sale Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC

Tipton Harriers

Derby AC

HeanorRC

Vale Royal AC

Uttoxeter Rr

Bingley

City Of Stoke
Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle AC

Midland Masters AC
Bingley

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Newcastle AC
Unattached

Time
23:33
23:37
23:42
23:43
23:46
23:50
23:55
24:.08
24.08
24:.09
24:12
24:20
24:20
24:21
24:22
24:26
24:27
24:29
24:42
24:44
24:45
24:56
24:58
24:58
25:02
25:17
25:20
25:26
25:27
25:42
25:58
26:00
26:14
26:19
26:23
26:28
26:29
26:33
26:37
26:38
26:53
27:04
2714
27:17
27:23
2727
27:32
27:33
27:40
2744
27:48
27:50
27:55
27:55
27:58
28:02
28:02
28:02
28:06
28:07
28:09
28:09
28:09
28:09
28:09
28:11
28:12
28:17
28:18
28:28
28:33
28:36
28:37
28:37
28:38
28:41
28:45
28:47
28:47
28:50
28:57
29:.01
29:04
29:04

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Richard Hunter
Jeremy Wyatt
JennaHill

Steven Vaughan
Pete Marquis-Jones
Alistair Hobday
Joanna Emery
Mick Haire

Chris Bentley
Andrew Allen
Paul Burslem
Colin Jones
Abbey Norman
Hamish Woodhead
Catherine Dulla
Haenry Valentine
Mark Ketley

Mike Saint-Dunn
James Simpson
Andrew Miles
EmmaParry
Robert Tabbanor
Russell Parkin
Steve Martin
PaulHolmes
PaulDavies

Tom Armstrong
George Robinson
Dean Windsor
Simon Jackson
Richard Storey
lan Winstanley
Nick Holliday
Russell Williams
Richard Brittain
Ivor Twiss
Peter Maher
SimonDanks
Sarah Johnson
Sian Webb
Russell Barron
Nick Dunning
Grant McKinlay
Leanne Sheehy
Robert Boon
Matthew Pickford
Andrew Dippie
Lee Campbell
Neil Pettie

Mark Wood

Mick Fairs

Roger Booth
Stanislaw Knopik
Roger Spencer
PaulDouglas
Jon Corpe
Wayne Roberts
Dannii Johnson
Paul Brown
Michelle Buckle
Thomas Halloway
Sean Dyer
Raphael Murray
Nigel Dobbs
Terry Barker
Keith Tolfrey

Jon Fish

Gary Cassidy
Hywel Satherley
CarlPlatt

Lisa Knights
Nicky Lowe
Mark Maloney
Anthony Bethell
Sue Street
Andrew Mayers
Dennis Wharton
CarlWilliams

Jon Wolfe

David Owen
Richard Cooper
Peter Sarson
Pete Nicholson
Sam Newton

graham@race-results.co.uk

V45 6
V40 10
L 8

V4011
L 9
V45 7

V4012
L 10
L 11

L35 3
V50 3
V45 8
V50 4
V4013
V45 9

V4510

V50 5
V4511
V40 14
V50 6
V55 1
V40 15
L 13
L 14

V40 16
V40 17
L 15
V50 7

V50 8
V4512

V4513
V60 1
V60 2
V45 14

V55 2

V40 18
L 16

L 17

V55 3

V40 19
V40 20

L35 4
L35 5

V40 21
L 20
V40 22
V50 9
V4515

V40 23
V40 24
V60 3

Tipton Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers

Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
HeanorRC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Boalloy Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Whitchurch Whippets
Burton Athletics Club
Unattached

Newcastle AC
Unattached

Elswick H

Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Wrexham AC

Trentham Running Club
Derby AC

Spectrum Striders
Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Vale Royal AC

Stroud & Dac

Mow Cop Runners
Congleton Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Stroud & Dac
CheadleRC

Tipton Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC

Uttoxeter Rr

Trentham Running Club
Telford H

Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Leigh Harriers

Boalloy Running Club
Unattached

Telford AC

Boalloy Running Club
Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Shelton S

Hatton Darts
Unattached

Stafford Harriers
Lichfield Running Club
Spectrum Striders
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Newcastle AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Lichfield Running Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Victory AC

Lichfield Running Club
Altrincham AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Trentham Running Club

Sutton-In-Ashfield Harriers AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Michelin Athletic Club
Severn AC

Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
St Helens Sutton AC
Boalloy Running Club
Lichfield Running Club
Nsrra

Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Nsrra

Trentham Running Club

ort
Soft

29:10
29:13
29:13
29:18
29:22
29:22
29:30
29:32
29:32
29:37
29:39
29:44
29:46
29:47
29:47
29:47
29:49
29:50
29:52
29:55
29:55
29:55
29:56
29:57
29:58
29:59
30:00
30:01
30:02
30:03
30:04
30:05
30:06
30:07
30:08
30:09
30:11
30:14
30:18
30:22
30:26
30:31
30:34
30:35
30:36
30:42
30:42
30:42
30:43
30:44
30:44
30:45
30:46
30:47
30:48
30:49
30:50
30:51
30:55
30:57
30:59
31:00
31.05
31:.08
31:.08
31.08
31:13
31:14
31:15
31:16
31:21
31:26
31:26
31:26
31:26
31:31
31:37
31:40
31:45
31:49
31:50
31:52
31:53
31:56



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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Ray Macdonald
lanWood
Grahame Cope
Stephen Lindridge
Ben Gregory
ColinMcDonald
Tom Bentley
Joanne Donnelly
Simon Bradeley
ChristineHolmes
Barry Roberts
Neil Stretton
Mandy Vernon
Steve Parsonage
Kenneth Bloor
Charlie Mulliner
Daniel Chadwick
Mike Isherwood
David Myatt
David Wilson
Christopher Ross
Ben Starbuck
Darren Bray
Rob Stubbs
Mark Sigley
Martin Fox
Jennie Bowman
Mick Beardmore
Scott Bamber
Andrew Durrant
Stephen Askey
Stan Winterton
PhilipHorton
Nigel Brawn
Steven Caldwell
Jack Bayliss
Steven Caottrell
Richard Garrett
Philip Dutton
Nigel Payne
Daniel Allcock
Anthony Hadfield
Robert Perkins
Mark Warrington
SimonPommer
Andrew Stephens
David Dobberson
Laura Norman
Robert Simpson
Cheryl Rees
Mark Wheelton
Tim Derbyshire
Darren Spooner
Martin Wilkinson
Kevan Hinett
Catherine Goldstraw
Gary Payne
Steven Corden
Neil Fowler

Paul Wright
Steve Gallimore
Anthony Dickens
Adam Brearley
Christine Kirkenny
Mark Cornes
John Corbett
Daniel Legge
Mark Stoddard
Alan Burt

Lynne Callaghan
Richard Hunt

lan Maxwell

Matt Grove
Gareth Kinsella
Steve Jones
Steven Millington
Simon Walker
Stephen Burrowes
Lee Grant

Ruth Pryce

Cara Kavanagh
Sandra Lewis
Aleksei Lukashkin
Peter Davis
PaulThomas
Melanie Young
Geoff Pettengell
Jacqueline Brace
Andy Seal

Keith Hill
Jonathan Taylor

V50 10
V45 16

V50 11

L35 6
L 22

V55 4
L35 7
V45 17
V4518
V40 25

V40 26
V55 5
V40 27
V4519

V40 28

V40 29
V40 30
L 24
V55 6
V40 31

V50 12
V60 4

V45 20
V4521

V45 22

V45 23
L 25
V45 24
L35 8
V5013

V50 14
V45 25
L40 1

V40 32
V45 26

V50 15
L55 1
V60 5

V50 16
L35 9
V55 7
V45 27

V40 33

V45 28
V45 29
V40 34
L35 10
L 31
L 32

V45 30

L 33
V50 17
L50 1
V4531
V5018
V40 35

Derby AC

Oak Park Walsall
Uttoxeter Rr

Uttoxeter Rr

Stockport Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Newcastle AC
Trentham Running Club
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Oak Park Walsall

Potters Trotters
Uttoxeter Rr

Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Newcastle AC

Stafford Harriers

Mvh Tri Club

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Nsrra

Newcastle AC
Unattached
CheadleRC

Vale Royal AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Newcastle AC
Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Vale Royal AC

Triathlon England
Unattached

Unattached

Burton Athletics Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Boalloy Running Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Burton Athletics Club
Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Tc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Cannock And Stafford
Mow Cop Runners
Unattached

Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Chase H

Trentham Running Club
City Of Stoke

Telford AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Trentham Running Club
BiddulphRC

Halesowen A & Cc
South Cheshire Harriers
Trentham Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
Sale Harriers
Altrincham AC
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Lichfield Running Club
Newcastle AC

Mow Cop Runners
Bridgend AC

Telford AC

Westbury Harriers
Unattached

31.57
3158
32:04
32:.04
32:06
32:08
32:13
32:15
32:16
32:17
32:17
32:19
32:20
32:22
32:22
32:22
32:36
32:41
32:44
32:44
32:45
32:45
32:46
32:46
32:47
32:47
32:48
32:48
32:49
32:49
32:50
32:50
32:51
32:52
32:53
32:54
33:.00
33:01
33:.02
33:04
33:.05
33:.07
33:.08
33:10
33:11
33:13
33:13
33:13
33:14
33:14
33:15
33:15
33:16
33:17
33:18
33:19
33:20
33:21
33:22
33:22
33:23
33:24
33:25
33:26
33:27
33:28
33:29
33:30
3331
33:32
33:33
33:34
33:35
33:36
33:38
33:39
33:40
33:41
33:42
33:43
33:44
33:45
33:46
33:47
33:49
3351
33:54
33:56
33.58
34:.01
34.03

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Mark Bentley
Maggie Fenn

Chris Castille

Mark Steele

Craig Taylor

Sam Jilbert

Gary Owen
JohnClemens
ColinToole

Paul Goodwin
Ben O'Brien
Matthew Pritchard
Deborah Thomas
lanWaddell

Chris Owen

Neil Ridgway
Darren Bennett
GilesFielding
David Kelly
Anthonyn Shepherd
RuthUmerah
Harold Williams
Adrian Burden
Peter Haslop
Peter Boughey
Robert Mayers
Becky Darks

Phil Spibey

Kirsty Stephenson
Ben Howle

Nick McKinney

Val Carter
Anthony Wootton
Ally Briscoe
Christine Skellern
Kevin Shufflebottom
Mary Tavener
John Green

Mike Cutler
Spencer Davies
Chris Kidd

Dot Fellows
JonathanHall
Gregg Boughey
Graham Flethcher
Kerry Widdowson
Nigel Cooper
ColinWilliamson
Emma Wentworth
Paul Jakesways
Dale Thompson
Nigel Smith

Parkin Rob

Brian Worthington
Alison Vesey
Daniel Fleetwood
Jason Blount
John Guest

Steve Lloyd
George Lamplough
Jonathan Stanfield
Steve Turner
Peter Doyle
Christopher Bettany
Christopher Naylor
Nigel Hopper
Adrian Williamson
Liam Dyer
DanielWilliams
Shirley Anderson

V45 32
L35 11
V40 36

V40 37
V65 1
V45 33
V40 38

L 36
V40 39

V50 19
V40 40

V4041
L40 2
V60 6
V40 42
V55 8

V45 34

V40 43
L 39

V50 20
L40 3

L40 4
L45 1
V45 35
L45 2
V40 44
V50 21
V40 45
V40 46
L65 1

V50 22
L35 12
V40 47
V65 2
L 46

V50 23
V40 48

V50 24
L45 3

V50 25
V45 36
V40 49
V45 37
V50 26

V40 50

L40 5

Stafford Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Nsrra

Unattached

Unattached

Uttoxeter Rr

Michelin Athletic Club
Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Nsrra

Unattached

Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Michelin Athletic Club
Glossopdale H
Uknetrunner

Hatton Darts

Stafford Harriers

Oak Park Walsall
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Stafford Harriers
BiddulphRC

Vale Royal AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Nsrra

Unattached

Cannock And Stafford
Unattached

Unattached

Newcastle AC
Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Shrewsbury AC
Buxton AC

West Bromwich H
Spectrum Striders
Nsrra

Congleton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Altrincham AC
Shrewsbury AC
Newcastle AC

Nsrra

Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Nsrra

Stafford Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
BiddulphRC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Spectrum Striders

Charles Larsson V40 51 Newcastle AC

David Guy V4052 Goyt Valley Striders

GrahamKemp V45 38 Newcastle AC

Gary Jones V40 53 Milton

Craig Edwards Unattached

AlanWilliams V45 39 Altrincham AC

Adrian Good V45 40 Unattached

John Booth V55 9 South Cheshire Harriers

Denis Daly V55 10 Unattached

Barbara Murray L50 2 Macclesfield Harriers

John Eardley V45 41 Mow Cop Runners

Roland Meylan Buxton AC

Gaynor Sanders L35 13 Unattached

Stef McCarthy L50 3 Woodford Green

Andrew Edwards Unattached

Mark Povey V40 54 West Cheshire

NeilMiddleton V60 7 TrenthamRunning Club

Michael Johnson V40 55 Unattached

Chris Owen Stafford Harriers

Richard Church Unattached

Alan Britton V60 8 Birchfield Harriers
graham@race-results.co.uk ot
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34:05
34:08
34:10
34:12
34:13
34:14
34:14
34:15
34:15
34:20
34:22
34:23
34:25
34:27
34:27
34:28
34:28
34:28
34:29
34:35
34:35
34:38
34:42
34:45
34:49
34:52
34:53
34:55
34:55
34:55
34:55
34:56
34:57
3457
34:58
34:59
34:59
35:00
35:.01
35:02
35:03
35:05
35:06
35:08
35:10
35:10
35:11
35:12
35:12
35:13
35:14
35:16
35:18
35:21
35:22
35:23
35:24
35:26
35:26
35:27
35:27
35:28
35:28
35:29
35:30
35:31
35:32
35:33
35:34
35:35
35:36
35:37
35:39
35:40
35:41
35:42
35:43
35:45
35:46
35:47
35:48
35:49
3551
35:52
35:53
35:54
35:56
35:57
35:58
35:59
36:01



351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
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Daniel Bowman
Chris Smith
Darren Parsons
Sarah Gardner-Hall
Nigel Lofkin
Andy Burnett
Ros Barker
DarylDugdale
Andy Greensmith
Simon Bourne
Peter Sestic
Adam Howle
MarkMinshull
Arthur Zammit
Tim Stubbs
Tracy Gunaydin
James Griffin
Alan Lweis

Dale Perry

David Potts
David Evans
Wayne Vaughan
Richard Stewart
Owen Ashcroft
Anthony Kent
Hehmet Buyukcepel
Lee Stokes
Harry Stubbs
Hugh Potter

Don Beech
Michael Charman
Karen Buyukcepel
Michael Horton
Phil Cliff

Louis Jacques
Steve Dunn
Shelley Brace
Andrew Dasey
DebbieHill
Richard Matthews
Gavin Hartley
Keith Dunn
Rosemary Wilson
Alan Rigby

John Perrie

John Wood

Bill Stevenson
Phillip Smith
?Phillip Naylor
Craig Baxter
Clare Shubotham
PaulMiles

Gillian Russon
Evenyn Greenhough
Clare Holdcroft
Andy Bourne
Robert Proctor
Mark Davies

Karl Petch

Kevin White
Laura Stubbs
Melanie Crosby
?PhillipNaylor
Simon Hutt

Mick Tobin

Steve Lomas
Jane Eardley
Rachel Yates
Catherine Voyce
Caroline Cotterell
Horace Finney
Anthony Walley
Daren Jordan
Kenny Johnson
Richard Shaw
Rachel Merron
Neil Murphy

Eric Lander

Matt Atkinson
Simon Moorhouse
Andrew Pollard
Daniel Hancock
Jason Davies
Russell Reid
Andrew Kirby
Caroline Blake
ColinEarp

Daniel Thys

Paul Mayers
David Taylor

S Brown

V40 56
L 52
V45 42
V5511
L45 4
V40 57

V40 58
V40 59

V45 43
V35 1
V40 60
L 54

V65 3

V50 27
V50 28

V60 9
V45 44
V50 29
V60 10
L 55
V60 11
V45 45
V40 61
V45 46
L 56

L50 4
V40 62

V45 47
L50 5
V40 63

V50 30
V45 48
V5512
V50 31

L 59
V40 64
L40 6
L 61
L35 14

V40 65

L 63
L40 7
V50 32
V40 66
V50 33
V40 67
L 65
L35 15
L 67
L35 16
V50 34
V45 49
V40 68
V50 35
V5513
L 69
V45 50
V60 12

V4551

V50 36
V45 52
L35 17
V60 13

V40 69
V55 14
V40 70

Trentham Running Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

Norton Canes Rr
Unattached
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Telford AC

Unattached

Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Wilmslow Running Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Nsrra

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Congleton Harriers

City Of Stoke
Newcastle AC
Congleton Harriers
Oak Park Walsall
Unattached
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Shropshire Shufflers
Michelin Athletic Club
Stafford Harriers
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

Cannock And Stafford
Unattached

Mow Cop Runners
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Derby AC

Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Stone Master Marathoners
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Penny Lane Striders
Stone Master Marathoners
Macclesfield Harriers
Stroud & Dac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Wilmslow Running Club
Buxton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
ChippenhamH

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Unattached

36:02
36:03
36:04
36:06
36:07
36:08
36:10
36:11
36:12
36:14
36:15
36:16
36:18
36:18
36:19
36:20
36:20
36:21
36:22
36:23
36:24
36:26
36:27
36:29
36:29
36:30
36:31
36:32
36:36
36:37
36:39
36:40
36:40
36:40
36:42
36:42
36:45
36:45
36:54
36:54
36:55
36:55
36:56
36:57
36:57
36:58
36:59
37:06
37:06
37.07
37:08
37:09
37:09
37:10
37:11
37:12
37:13
37:14
37:15
37:16
37:17
37:18
37:18
37:19
37:20
37:21
37:22
37:23
37:44
37:44
37:44
37:44
37:45
37:45
37:45
37:46
37:46
37:46
37:47
37:47
37:47
37:48
37:52
37:58
38:01
38:03
38:05
38:07
38:09
38:10
38:12

461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

Neville Griffiths
David Lander
Tracy Potts
Gerry Calvert
Keith Stevens
Andrew Pepper
Luan Donaldson
Darren Taylor
John Brats

Liz Stanyer
David Gaston
Graham Howse
Patrick Dulla
Robert Wagstaff
Winston Sylvester
Bill Barker

Katie Latham

lan Ashcroft
Don Brookes
PaulHunter

Jon Parton
David Cartwright
Ruth Goreham
Grace Hough
Garett Taylor
Anna Burns
PamDavies
Duncan Broad
Mansel Pope
MikaButler

Jon Fitton

John Dunn
Caroline Nichol
Trevor McIntosh
Trevor Fleet
lanHamilton-Fey
Rob Valentine
lan Grocott

(No. 766)

Ben Starkey
Adrian Lievesley
Clare Barstow
Lisa Lancaster
JohnHolmes
PaulaParkin
Miles Whitmore
JmMate

Gill Gibbons
Russell Gibbons
Paul Langson

V60 14
V45 53
L40 8
V70

V55 15

L 72
V4071
V50 37
L35 18
V50 38
V4554

V50 39
V50 40
V65 5
L 74
V60 15
V70

V45 55

V45 56
L40 9
L60 1
V4072
L 77
L55 2

V55 16
L50 6
V40 73
V60 16
L 80

V45 57
V40 74

V45 58

L 81
L40 10
V5517
L40 11

L50 7
V40 75

Spectrum Striders
SinfinRC

Goyt Valley Striders
Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Chase H

Unattached

Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
SilverdaleRC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Newcastle AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow Running Club
Trentham Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

Nsrra

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Telford H

Nsrra

Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Altrincham AC

Burton Athletics Club
Unattached

Nsrra

Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Border Harriers

Milton

Derby AC

Holmes Chapel Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Newcastle AC

Shahn Ahmed Unattached

Gerald Davis V65 7 Stone Master Marathoners

Patrick Whitmore Holmes Chapel Harriers

Paul Thomson V55 18 Sale Harriers

JonTimmins Unattached

Robert Findler V45 59 Miton

Peter Samuelson V65 8 Spectrum Striders

Graeme Cowles V40 76 Nsrra

NaomiCurrie L35 19 Newcastle AC

Steve Bridgewood V50 41 Unattached

Keith Boughey V55 19 Unattached

Ann Williams L40 12 Nsrra

Tim Thacker V40 77 Unattached

CraigHollins Unattached

Steven Berry V45 60 Goyt Valley Striders

Keith Whitmarsh V45 61 Sandbach Striders

Alan Pritchard V50 42 Lichfield Running Club

Matthew Law Unattached

Steven Farmer V45 62 Esporta Running

TimCharles V40 78 Unattached

JuliaWardle L35 20 Unattached

Sarah Poole L 88 Unattached

Adrian Lees V40 79 Unattached

lan Stanyer V40 80 Unattached

Jen Aston L45 5 Tipton Harriers

Jane Morris L40 13 Market Drayton RC

Lavina Ruane L 91 Esporta Running

EmmaJackson L 92 Unattached

Rebecca Ibbs L 93 Newcastle AC

James Thorpe Stafford Harriers

Ray Sheppard V60 17 Unattached

Janice Massey L35 21 Unattached

Daniel Carter V45 63 Uttoxeter Rr

Dawn Hilditch L40 14 Unattached

Bridget Riley L 96 Newcastle AC

Jayne Lomax L40 15 Vale Royal AC

Chris Fernyhough V40 81 Unattached

Roy Jones V50 43 Unattached

Guy Collins Uttoxeter Rr

Esther Brunsdon L35 22 BiddulphRC

John Broadbent Unattached
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38:33
38:35
38:37
38:39
38:42
38:44
38:45
38:47
38:48
38:48
38:50
38:50
38:51
38:52
38:53
38:54
38:55
38:56
38:57
38:58
38:59
39:00
39:01
39:02
39:03
39:04
39:04
39:05
39:06
39:07
39:08
39:08
39:09
39:10
39:11
39:12
39:12
39:13
39:14
39:15
39:16
39:16
39:17
39:18
39:19
39:20
39:21
39:22
39:23
39:24
39:25
39:26
39:27
39:28
39:30
39:31
39:32
39:33
39:34
39:35
39:36
39:37
39:38
39:39
39:41
39:43
39:45
39:48
39:50
39:52
39:55



533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563

565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583

585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Richard Hallam
Stephen Tunstall
Chris Bailey
Chris Morgan
HelenFreeman
lan White
Micheal Molloy
Sandra Durow
LisaDimbleby
Rachel Tweedie
David Taylor
Lucy Hammond
Matt Stephenson
Pat Kennerley
David Gardner

Unattached
V45 64 Uttoxeter Rr
V60 18 Northern Vets
V40 82 Les Croupiers (cardiff)
L 99 Unattached
V40 83 Corby AC
V40 84 Michelin Athletic Club
L40 16 Uttoxeter Rr
L35 23 Birchfield Harriers
L35 24 Newcastle AC
V40 85 Rugeley R
L 103 Unattached
Unattached
L40 17 Unattached
V40 86 Unattached

Karen Norcross-Downs 40 18 Unattached

Esther Hughes
MattCrumpron
Shaun Holt
TimGully

Kerry Ashworth
Laurence Morris
TomGraham
Oliver Clarke
Gary Zimmer
CampbellDavid
Tom Barker

Carl Spears
Trevor Clay
Robert Langford
Richard Heaven
James Fowler
HamishFreeman
Keith Goss

Neil Grant
William McAuliffe
John Gordon
Gail Lowe
Wendy Proctor
Simon Bussell
Bob Sissons
Andrew Barlow
Martin Stirna
James Spray
Cheryl Riley
Martin Wragg
Andrew Griffiths
Tom Bratherton
Karl Smith

Ed Dyson
ColinPheasant
Katy Condcliffe
Abigail Nguyen
JonHunt

Jenny Snelson
Nigel Symms
Thomas Brereton
Tim Murray
Louise Stadler
Nicholas Malam
Rob Douglas
Matthew Ball
David Hancock
Matthew Linney
Vicky Blackshaw
SueHill

Trevor Goodwin
CarolMiller
HelenWilliams
Jo Whip

Liam Darcy

Sue Barron
Tony Moore
Karen Sabin
Malcolm Rushton
Lisa Davies
Jocelyn Legge
Graham Thorley
Gordon Thorley
lan Sneddon
Mary Jones
Louise Finney
Dianne Lapworth
John Bradbury
Tracy Vernon
Moria Hunt

Kate Waterhouse
Percy Hodd
Rebecca Holden
Michael Jones
Tracy Mackay

L35 25 Stafford Harriers
Unattached

V40 87 Unattached
Unattached

L40 19 Corby AC

V40 88 Unattached

V55 20 Unattached
Unattached

V45 65 Unattached

V45 66 Congleton Harriers
Newcastle AC

V50 44 Stafford Harriers

V60 19 Uttoxeter Rr
Mow Cop Runners

V40 89 CobraRunning& T
Unattached

L35 26 Unattached

V55 21 Uttoxeter Rr

V50 45 Unattached

V45 67 Nsrra

V40 90 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

L40 20 Newcastle AC

L45 6 Nsrra

V45 68 Unattached

V60 20 Unattached
Boalloy Running Club

V55 22 South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

L 111 Potters Trotters
Unattached

V45 69 Unattached
Unattached

V4570 Goyt Valley Striders
Realbuzzrunbritain.com

V50 46 ChaseH

L 112 Unattached

L 113 Unattached
Unattached

L 114 Unattached

V40 91 Newcastle AC
Unattached
Unattached

L 115 Unattached

V45 71 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V60 21 Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

L35 27 Michelin Athletic Club

L45 7 Uttoxeter Rr

V70  TrenthamRunning Club

L40 21 Unattached

L35 28 South Cheshire Harriers

L40 22 Nsrra

V45 72 Uttoxeter Rr

L40 23 Uttoxeter Rr

V55 23 Stone Master Marathoners

L35 29 Stafford Harriers

V55 24 Trentham Running Club
L35 30 Unattached

L45 8 Unattached

V50 47 Unattached

V55 25 Unattached

V60 22 Birkenhead

L35 31 Unattached

L35 32 Unattached

L55 3 Mow Cop Runners
V40 92 Nsrra

L45 9 Goyt Valley Striders
L50 8 Goyt Valley Striders

L 130 Whitchurch Whippets
V60 23 Birkenhead

L35 33 South Cheshire Harriers
V65 10 Stafford Harriers

L35 34 Stafford Harriers
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40:13
40:18
40:20
40:23
40:26
40:29
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40:42
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41:00
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41:26
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41:29
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41:33
41:34
41:34
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41:35
41:36
41:37
41:38
41:39
41:41
41:42
41:43
41:45
41:45
41:46
41:47
41:48
41:49
41:50
41:52
41:57
41:58
42:00
42:01
42:03
42:12
42:12
42:15
42:15
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629
630
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634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
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644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
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657
658
659
660
661
662
663

665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714

Leslie Shaw
PhillipCollins
Giles Nutkins
Jillian Ross
George Underwood
Josie Hurst

Karen Mullaney
Vanessa Dawson
Robert Lynn

Lucy Nevitt
MarkHamblin
Alan Hartley
Craig Kesteven
Jack Locke
Catherine Greaves
Jennifer Taylor
Laura Hall

Jan Green
WilliamHardcastle
Richard Turrell
Andrew Knowles
Andrew Kendrick
Russell Beeston
Linda Fernyhough
Caroline Brockbank
Andrea Pugh
Lindsay Whitlock
James Smith

Tom Shaw

Nicola Smith

Alan Jenkins
Martin Davies
Tony Tompkins
Marie Hartshorn
Denis Garnham
James Bottomley
Jessica Knowles
Tessa Williams
Toni Starkey
Phillip Newbold
Joanne Robbins
Phil Sayer
Chicken Cox
Andrew Budden
Lucinda Stone
Martin Andradez
Michael Rigby
Tony Baker
Lorna Fewtrell
Alan Hodgkiss
Stephen Johnson
Jonathan Luxford
Mal Boulton

Tim Barrett
Sharon Willis
Kenny Powers
Michael Parsons
Abigail Fleet
Darren Adams
Maddie Davidson
GemmaBoon
Matt Alton

Richard Chidlow
Stephanie Charman
David Wain
Ranijet Bennett
David Hindley
DanielSale

Marc Baret

Paul Bryan

Nicola Stringer
Rachel Condliffe
Sarah Dyde
Linda Dodd
SimonTait

David Cresswell
Helen Graham
Darren Bathew
Deborah Frodsham
Gaynor Tweedie
Andrea Woodhead
Peter Rushton
Matthew Hammersley
Sara Rogers

Kate Ellis

Julie Webb
Tracey Blanchard
Gary Birkenhead
Jonathon Ashby
Rob Cummings
ChrisHall

V45 73 Unattached

V40 93 Nsrra

V40 94 Unattached

L45 10 Stafford Harriers

V40 95 Unattached

L45 11 Unattached

L35 35 Unattached

L 136 Unattached

V55 26 Unattached

L 137 Unattached
Unattached

V60 24 Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached

L35 36 Sandbach Striders

L 139 Unattached

L 140 Norton Canes Rr

L55 4 Unattached
Unattached

V55 27 Lichfield Running Club
Unattached

V40 96 Unattached

V45 74 Unattached

L45 12 Nsrra

L40 24 Sandbach Striders

L40 25 Unattached

L 145 Uttoxeter Rr

V40 97 Unattached

V40 98 Michelin Athletic Club

L 146 Unattached

V55 28 Spectrum Striders

V40 99 Unattached

V40100 Stafford Harriers

L35 37 Unattached

V45 75 Unattached
Unattached

L35 38 Unattached

L35 39 Unattached

L35 40 Unattached

V55 29 SinfinRC

L35 41 Unattached
Unattached

L 152 Newcastle AC

V40101 Unattached

L 153 Staffordshire Moorlands

V40102 Unattached

V65 11 Unattached

V50 48 Stafford Harriers

L45 13 South Cheshire Harriers

V65 12 Telford AC
Unattached
Unattached

L55 5 Unattached
Unattached

L40 26 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

L 157 Unattached

V40103 Unattached

L40 27 South Cheshire Harriers

L 159 Newcastle AC

V45 76 Unattached
Unattached

L55 6 Spectrum Striders
Unattached

V40104 Sale Harriers

V65 13 City Of Stoke
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

L40 28 Unattached

L40 29 Newcastle AC

L40 30 South Cheshire Harriers

L40 31 Unattached

V40105 Unattached
Unattached

L 165 Unattached
Stafford Harriers

L 166 Unattached

L40 32 Unattached

L 168 Unattached

V45 77 Unattached
Unattached

L40 33 Whitchurch Whippets

L 170 Unattached

L35 42 Unattached

L35 43 Unattached

V40106 Unattached

V40107 Unattached

V40108 South Cheshire Harriers
Newcastle AC

graham@race-results.co.uk
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722
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732
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740
741
742
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744
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Sally Rustige
Ruth Fleet
Joanne Picken
Dan Cornwall
Bill Whitmore
Rebecca Bostock
Jane Mathews
Michelle Bath
Julie Nicholls
Heather Hulse
Jonathon Forrester
Ann-Marie Mountford
Lynne Frith
Kedren Elliott
Brian Fowler
Sharon Wooliscroft
Philip Wooliscroft
MariaHaigh
Robert Findler
Lisa Crisford
Mark Whitmore
Vivienne Watts
Helen Bancroft-Kent
PhilipPointon
Louise Walley
Quang Nguyen
Brian Cornwall
Catherine McNicholl
Lynne Cook
Jonathan Mills
Michelle Haigh
John Noakes
Peter Allbutt
Graham Rowe
Janet Evans
Graham McLachlan
Elizabeth O’Keefe
Elaine Dines
Bobbie Hickman
Jenny Broad
Stephanie Small
Harry Swift
Amanda Broad
Sue Clarke
Lesley Smith
Nicola Twiss
Ben Kennedy
Philippa Tyson
Libby Carne
Sarah Clark

Julie Coxon
Vicky Crockett
Maggie Freeman
Jackie Edwards
Janette Rogers
Liz Painter
Sophie Baret
Lance Thackray
RuthMcDermott
lan Shaw
Lesley Meredith
LesHall

David Spruce
Anna Marshall
Anthony Davies
Lee Dugdale
Lesley Oldfield
Melvyn Cole
Stella Bowler
John Batterton
Vivienne Washington
Edward Taylor
Wynne Thomas
Steven Jones
Lorraine Clarke
John Rowlands
Jackie Russo
Keith Biggs
Joanne Carson
Linda Drayton
Michaela Smith
Colin Wynne
Rachel Passey
Alison Birch
Claire Towner
John Kay

Alison Shelley
Tracey Billington
Lynn Medley
Joan Brailsford
Katie Tarpey

L35 44 Unattached

L45 14 Unattached

L35 45 Potters Trotters
Unattached

V65 14 Stafford Harriers

L35 46 Stafford Harriers

L45 15 Esporta Running

L 178 Newcastle AC

L40 34 Unattached

L 180 South Cheshire Harriers

Unattached

L35 47 Stone Master Marathoners

L45 16 Newcastle AC

L35 48 South Cheshire Harriers

V65 15 Barnet & District AC

L35 49 Unattached
Unattached

L40 35 Birkenhead

V45 78 Newcastle AC

L 186 Unattached

V45 79 Holmes Chapel Harriers

L45 17 Unattached

L40 36 Unattached

V45 80 Boalloy Running Club

L 189 Unattached
Unattached

V50 49 Unattached

L 190 South Cheshire Harriers

L50 9 Shrewsbury AC
Unattached

L 192 South Cheshire Harriers
Holmes Chapel Harriers

V70

V45 81 Unattached

V70 Newcastle AC

L40 37 Unattached
Unattached

L50 10 Sandbach Striders

L35 50 Whitchurch Whippets

L40 38 Potters Trotters

L40 39 Unattached

L45 18 Unattached
Boalloy Running Club

L35 51 PeelRr

L45 19 Nsrra

L35 52 Unattached

L 202 Unattached
Unattached

L45 20 Unattached

L 204 Unattached

L40 40 Unattached

L40 41 CobraRunning & T

L 207 Congleton Harriers

L55 7 South Cheshire Harriers

L50 11 Unattached

L45 21 South Cheshire Harriers
L35 53 South Cheshire Harriers

L40 42 Unattached
V50 50 Unattached
L45 22 Unattached

V45 82 Greater Manchester Rr

L 214 Potters Trotters
V60 25 Norton Canes Rr
V40109 Unattached

L 215 South Cheshire Harriers

V45 83 Unattached
Unattached

L50 12 South Cheshire Harriers
V55 30 South Cheshire Harriers

L50 13 Unattached

V40110 Unattached

L35 54 Unattached

V65 18 RugeleyR

V45 84 Unattached

V40111 Unattached

L40 43 Unattached

V60 26 Whitchurch Whippets

L45 23 Holmes Chapel Harriers

V70 Unattached

L40 44 Stafford Harriers
L50 14 Unattached

L 223 Newcastle AC

V60 27 South Cheshire Harriers
L40 45 Holmes Chapel Harriers

L45 24 Whitchurch Whippets

L35 55 Newcastle AC
Unattached

L 227 Unattached

L40 46 Unattached

L45 25 Potters Trotters

L55 8 Potters Trotters

L 231 Nsrra
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46:58
46:59
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47:02
47:05
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47:08
47:09
47:10
47:12
47:16
47:18
47:20
47:23
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47:29
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47:31
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47:38
47:38
47:42
47:46
47:49
47:52
47:55
47:58
48:01
48.04
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48:07
48:09
48:12
48:18
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48:20
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48:24
48:24
48:24
48:24
48:24
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828
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830
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832
833
834
835
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837
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851
852
853
854
855
856
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858
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860
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870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
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Thaksala Haylock
HaydnNeville
Patricia Hargreaves
Julie Fletcher
Amanda Chu
Gael Earp
Joanne Aartse-Twtn
Phylly Wilson

Jim Griffiths
George Wilks
Janice Mills
Andrew Stanyer
Deborah Stanfield
Mary Jeal
Amanda Kelly
Laura Howarth
Sarah Baddeley
Hazel Powell
Michelle Odlum
Zoe Leyland
Rob Boyles
Heather Kelly
Simon Jordan
David Livingstone
Michael Neilson
Donna Sutton
Jennie Cottrell
Jennifer Perrie
Chris McDermott
lain Urquhart
Kathryn McFarlane
Clare Grant

Julie Spencer
Tracy Hughes
Hannah Thys
Laura Stevenson
Adrian Day
Elizabeth Wainwright
Samantha Russett
Kathryn Proctor
Kath Saxton

Bob Houghton
Tony Gamble

Liz Stevenson
Frank Grant
Joanne Grainger
David Baker
Chris Walton
Ellen Stanier
Karen Fidgett
Deborah Brown
CarolHopkins
Michelle Brittain
JudithColman
John Hateley
Mark Tatlor
James Tutton
Heather Jones
James Finney
Lynn Thomas
May Scott

Tracy Casewell
Isobel Bennett
Simon Donnelly
Sonia Wells
LauraWilliams
Ken Richards
Tracy Hodgini
Emma Luxford
Chris O'Brien
Joanne Currie
David Taylor

Ann Shaw
PhilipHorrobin
Charlie Brookes
Nick Brookes
HelenHolt

Lisa Lancaster
Carol Frain

Claire Ashmore
Sandra Green
Camilla Luxford
RhonaPoole
Kellie Lee

Sara Broome
Lisa Cresswell
Kerry Cheetham
Jay Kelly

Hazel Barlow
Michelle Reynolds
Howard Davies

L 232 Unattached

V50 51 Mullers Running Club

L55 9 Nsrra

L50 15 Newcastle AC

L40 47 Potters Trotters

L45 26 Nsrra

L40 48 Mow Cop Runners

L65 2 Wreake Runners
Birchfield Harriers

V65 20 Road Runners Club

L50 16 Unattached
Unattached

L 240 Nsrra

L45 27 Denbigh Harriers

L 242 Boalloy Running Club

L35 56 Unattached

L40 49 Unattached

L55 10 Unattached

L35 57 Unattached

L35 58 Unattached

V40112 Unattached

L 248 Boalloy Running Club
Unattached
Altrincham AC
Unattached

L 249 Unattached

L 250 Unattached

L 251 Unattached

V40113 Unattached

V55 31 Mullers Running Club

L45 28 Nsrra

L45 29 Unattached

L40 50 Potters Trotters

L35 59 Uttoxeter Rr

L 256 Unattached
Unattached

V40114 Unattached

L35 60 Unattached

L 258 Unattached

L 259 Stafford Harriers

L45 30 Alsager Angels RC

V60 28 Lichfield Running Club

V60 29 Unattached

L50 17 Potters Trotters
V70 Stafford Harriers
L 262 Potters Trotters

V50 52 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Unattached
L 263 Unattached
L45 31 Stafford Harriers
L40 51 Stafford Harriers
L35 61 Unattached
L 267 Dudley Kingswinford
L55 11 Stafford Harriers
V65 22 Stafford Harriers

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Boalloy Running Club

L 269 Potters Trotters
Unattached

L45 32 Unattached

L40 52 Unattached

L45 33 Unattached

L55 12 Sandbach Striders
Unattached

L40 53 Unattached

L35 62 Unattached

V60 30 Newcastle AC

L45 34 Uttoxeter Rr

L 277 Unattached
Unattached

L40 54 Unattached

V50 53 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

L55 13 Telford H

V65 23 Nsrra

Ul6 1 Unattached
V40115 Unattached

L35 63 Stafford Harriers
L35 64 Uttoxeter Rr

L60 2 Birchfield Harriers
L35 65 Newcastle AC
L40 55 Potters Trotters
L 285 Unattached

L35 66 Uttoxeter Rr

L35 67 Stafford Harriers
L40 56 Stafford Harriers
L35 68 Unattached

L35 69 Unattached

L45 35 Unattached

L45 36 Michelin Athletic Club
L35 70 Unattached

V50 54 Unattached

graham@race-results.co.uk

ort

Soft

48:27
48:30
48:33
48:37
48:38
48:39
48:40
48:42
48:44
48:48
48:49
48:53
48:55
4857
49:00
49:02
49:04
49:07
49:08
49:09
49:11
49:12
49:14
49:20
49:22
49:25
49:27
49:30
49:30
49:31
49:38
49:39
49:41
49:47
49:50
49:55
49:55
49:55
49:56
49:56
50:08
50:14
50:16
50:18
50:20
50:23
50:27
50:36
50:36
50:38
50:38
50:40
50:42
50:44
50:44
50:50
50:53
51.04
51:04
51:05
51:06
51.07
51.07
51:08
51:09
51:10
51:11
51:12
51:13
51:15
51:22
51:29
51:31
51:34
51:37
51:40
51:43
51:46
51:50
51:54
51.56
52:07
52:14
52:17
52:17
52:20
52:24
52:28
52:30
52:31
52:33



897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
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Peter Povey
Angela Parker
Roy Fotton

Kate Riley
Michael Maloney
Karen Timmis
Sandra Bickerton
LindaWoodall
Beverley Stanier
Alison Peters
Tracey Close
Cynthia Lewis
Michelle Minter
Jayne Webster
Marie Clubb
Vicky Hartley
Lisa Goldthorpe
Foster Kate
Stuart Dunn
Sheryl Barber
Peter Dilks
Diane English
MilesHaslam
Rose Yeardley
Norman Grundy
Claire Henshall

V70

L 294
V75

L 295
V60 31
L50 18
L55 14
L45 37
L45 38
L35 71
L45 39
L60 3
L40 57
L 304
L45 40
L50 19
L 307
L55 15
V60 32
L35 72
V70 1
L40 58

L60 4
V65 26
L 312

West Cheshire
Unattached

North Herts Road Runners

Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers

Unattached
Telford H
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle AC
Unattached
Roll-Royce H
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Birkenhead
Potters Trotters

52:35
53:07
53:18
53:30
53:31
53:52
53:57
53:59
5402
54.04
54.07
54:10
54:16
54:26
54:36
54:49
55:04
55:18
55:36
55:47
55:51
56:02
56:20
56:26
56:38
57:06

923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948

Leanne Lacey
SheilaHarling
GillianPullen

Ellen Woodcock
TinaDunn
Catherine Creedon
Colin Bourne

Beryl Smith

Eilidh Usher

Vicki Dooley
Kathy Ling

Janet Pugh
Angela Glendenning
Kay Smith

Linda Shefford
Rebecca Baker
Hannah Cornwall
Karen Bailey
Deidre Griffiths
Jean Payne
PaulaMcLeman
Orenzo Goodfellow
Stan Payne
Margaret Shaw
GeorginaEllis
Caroline Dickson

L 313
L65 3

Potters Trotters
Nsrra

L60 5 Alsager Angels RC

L40 59
L60 6
L35 73

Unattached
Newcastle AC
Michelin Athletic Club

V40116 Michelin Athletic Club

L45 41
L 320
L 321
L65 4
L60 7
L75

L50 20
L50 21
L 327
L 328
L45 42
L50 22
L70 1
L35 74
V45 85
V70 1
L70 1
L 334
L 335

Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Wrekin Rr

Wrekin Rr

Stone Master Marathoners

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club

graham@race-results.co.uk
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57:09
57:21
57:23
57:45
58:38
58:38
59:14
59:19
59:19
59:21
59:25
59:42
1:00:01
1:00:23
1:00:54
1.01:41
1:02:02
1:02:12
1:02:45
1:02:50
1:03:07
1:04:33
1:04:40
1:06:06
1:06:15
1:06:15



Pos Name
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NickMcCormick
Chris Davies
TomRussell
PeterRiley
PhilNicholls
Anthony Ford
ThomasHumphries
Martin Williams
Ross Houston
Matt Bond

Alan Buckley
lan Fisher

Alex Pilcher
DanielDalmedo
Chris Sampson
Dave Norman
Gavin Massingham
Steven Sharpe
Mark Dalkins
PhilWylie
Darren Middleton
PhilipHoole
Anthony Valentine
James Bailey
Matt Nicholson
Gordon Lee
Ben Gamble
Sebastian Duffy
Sean Moralee
Stuart Robinson
Scott McDonald
Richard Brown
Ashley Hurdman
JobKing

Ben Sharman
AdamHulme
Matthew Withey
Roger Alsop
TomPhillips

Rob Hughes
Ryan Holroyd
Chris Curtis
James Davis
Mike Proudlove
Mike Hatton
Iwan Jones
JohnMuddeman
Paul Gibbings
Malcolm Eustace
Danny Keating
CarlSommer
David Bratt
Peter Dimbleby
Julian Goodwin
Craig Jeffery
Harvey Maguire
Philip Leybourne
Gaz Carless
Declan Conley
James Wood
Andrew Norton
CarlMoulton
Kelvin Amos
Neil Jones
Zachary Cross
CGFlavell

John Knibb
Darren Ridout
Graham Miles
lanSalt

Andrew Allen
Matthew Bigley
Mark Flint

Elvis Parsley
Thomas Haynes
Paul Crisford
Joseph Massey
Richard Hunter
Jeremy Wyatt
Steven Vaughan
Pete Marquis-Jones
Alistair Hobday
Mick Haire

The Asics Alsager 5

at Alsager on Sunday 7th February 2010
Alsager 5 - Men — FINAL RESULTS

@t/Pos

V40 1

V45 1

V40 2
V45 2

V45 3
V50 1
V40 3

V40 4

V50
V40

V40
V40

V45
V40

V40
V45

U1 © [oe] B ~N o [620)8]

V45 6
V4010

V4011
V45 7

Club

Morpeth

Telford AC

Bristol & West AC

Leigh Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Sale Harriers

Cannock And Stafford
Tipton Harriers

Central AC

Sale Harriers

Leeds City AC
Altrincham AC

Derby AC

Bedford And Country AC
Morpeth

Altrincham AC
Sunderland

Belgrave

Telford AC

Bristol & West AC
Barnsley AC
RotherhamH

Bolton

Sale Harriers

Morpeth

Leicester Coritanian AC
Tipton Harriers

City Of Stoke

Durham City

Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Central AC

Louth AC

Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Lancaster & Morecambe
Stroud & Dac

Herne HillH

Derby AC

Salford H

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Corby AC

Sale Harriers

City Of Stoke

South Cheshire Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

Trentham Running Club
Tipton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Huncote Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Birchfield Harriers
Boalloy Running Club
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Tipton Harriers

Salford H

South Cheshire Harriers
Border Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Redhill Road Runners
Boalloy Running Club
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC

Tipton Harriers

Derby AC

HeanorRC

Vale Royal AC

Uttoxeter Rr

City Of Stoke
Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle AC

Midland Masters AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Newcastle AC
Unattached

Tipton Harriers
Unattached

Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
HeanorRC

Boalloy Running Club

Time
23:33
23:37
23:42
23:43
23:46
23:50
23:55
24:.08
24.08
24:09
24:12
24:20
24:20
24:21
24:22
24:26
24:27
24:29
24:42
24:44
24:45
24:56
24:58
24:58
25:02
25:17
25:20
25:26
25:27
25:42
25:58
26:00
26:14
26:19
26:23
26:28
26:29
26:33
26:37
26:38
27.04
2714
27:17
27:23
2727
27:32
27:40
27:44
27:48
27:50
27:55
27:55
27:58
28:02
28:02
28:02
28:06
28:07
28:09
28:09
28:09
28:09
28:17
28:18
28:28
28:33
28:36
28:37
28:37
28:38
28:45
28:47
28:47
28:50
29:.01
29:04
29:.04
29:10
29:13
29:18
29:22
29:22
29:32

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Chris Bentley Macclesfield Harriers

Andrew Allen Unattached

PaulBurslem V40 12 Trentham Running Club

Colin Jones Whitchurch Whippets

Hamish Woodhead Unattached

Haenry Valentine Unattached

Mark Ketley Elswick H

Mike Saint-Dunn Stafford Harriers

James Simpson South Cheshire Harriers

Andrew Miles Vale Royal AC

Robert Tabbanor V50 3 Trentham Running Club

Russell Parkin V45 8 Derby AC

Steve Martin V50 4 Spectrum Striders

PaulHolmes V40 13 Unattached

Paul Davies V45 9 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Tom Armstrong Vale Royal AC

George Robinson Stroud & Dac

Dean Windsor Mow Cop Runners

Simon Jackson V45 10 Congleton Harriers

Richard Storey Macclesfield Harriers

lan Winstanley Unattached

Nick Holliday V50 5 Stroud & Dac

RussellWilliams V45 11 CheadleRC

Richard Brittain V40 14 Tipton Harriers

Ivor Twiss V50 6 South Cheshire Harriers

Peter Maher V55 1 Vale Royal AC

Simon Danks V40 15 Uttoxeter Rr

Russell Barron Stafford Harriers

Nick Dunning V40 16 South Cheshire Harriers

Grant McKinlay V40 17 Unattached

Robert Boon V50 7 Boalloy Running Club

Matthew Pickford Unattached

Andrew Dippie V50 8 Telford AC

Lee Campbell V45 12 Boalloy Running Club

Neil Pettie Unattached

Mark Wood V45 13 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Mick Fairs V60 1 Wilmslow Running Club

Roger Booth V60 2 Shelton S

Stanislaw Knopik V45 14 Hatton Darts

Roger Spencer Unattached

PaulDouglas V55 2 Stafford Harriers

Jon Corpe Lichfield Running Club

Wayne Roberts V40 18 Spectrum Striders

Paul Brown Unattached

Thomas Halloway Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Sean Dyer Unattached

Raphael Murray V55 3 Macclesfield Harriers

Nigel Dobbs Lichfield Running Club

Terry Barker V40 19 South Cheshire Harriers

Keith Tolfrey V40 20 Victory AC

Jon Fish Lichfield Running Club

Gary Cassidy Altrincham AC

Hywel Satherley Macclesfield Harriers

CarlPlatt Trentham Running Club

Mark Maloney Michelin Athletic Club

Anthony Bethell V40 21 Severn AC

Andrew Mayers V40 22 South Cheshire Harriers

Dennis Wharton V50 9 StHelens Sutton AC

CarlWilliams V45 15 Boalloy Running Club

Jon Wolfe Lichfield Running Club

David Owen V40 23 Nsrra

Richard Cooper V40 24 Unattached

Peter Sarson V60 3 Stafford Harriers

Pete Nicholson Nsrra

Sam Newton Trentham Running Club

Ray Macdonald V50 10 Derby AC

lan Wood V45 16 OakParkWalsall

Grahame Cope Uttoxeter Rr

Stephen Lindridge Uttoxeter Rr

Ben Gregory V50 11 Stockport Harriers

ColinMcDonald Spectrum Striders

TomBentley Newcastle AC

Simon Bradeley Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Barry Roberts Unattached

Neil Stretton V55 4 OakParkWalsall

Steve Parsonage V45 17 Uttoxeter Rr

Kenneth Bloor V45 18 Trentham Running Club

Charlie Mulliner V40 25 Unattached

Daniel Chadwick Spectrum Striders

Mike Isherwood V40 26 Unattached

David Myatt V55 5 Trentham Running Club

David Wilson V40 27 Newcastle AC

Christopher Ross V45 19 Stafford Harriers
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Soft

29:32
29:37
29:39
29:44
29:47
29:47
29:49
29:50
29:52
29:55
29:55
29:56
29:57
29:58
29:59
30:00
30:01
30:02
30:03
30:04
30:05
30:06
30:07
30:08
30:09
30:11
30:14
30:26
30:31
30:34
30:36
30:42
30:42
30:42
30:43
30:44
30:44
30:45
30:46
30:47
30:48
30:49
30:50
30:55
30:59
31:00
31.05
31:.08
31.08
31.08
31:13
31:14
31:15
31:16
31:26
31:26
31:31
31:37
31:40
31:45
31:49
31:50
31:52
31:53
31:56
3157
31:58
32:.04
32:04
32:06
32:.08
32:13
32:16
32:17
32:19
32:22
32:22
32:22
32:36
32:41
32:44
32:44
32:45



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
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Ben Starbuck
Darren Bray
Rob Stubbs
Mark Sigley
Martin Fox

Mick Beardmore
Scott Bamber
Andrew Durrant
Stephen Askey
Stan Winterton
PhilipHorton
Nigel Brawn
Steven Caldwell
Jack Bayliss
Steven Cottrell
Richard Garrett
PhilipDutton
Nigel Payne
Daniel Allcock
Anthony Hadfield
Robert Perkins
Mark Warrington
SimonPommer
Andrew Stephens
David Dobberson
Robert Simpson
Mark Wheelton
Tim Derbyshire
Darren Spooner
Martin Wilkinson
Kevan Hinett
Gary Payne
Steven Corden
Neil Fowler

Paul Wright
Steve Gallimore
Anthony Dickens
Adam Brearley
Mark Cornes
John Corbett
Daniel Legge
Mark Stoddard
Alan Burt
Richard Hunt

lan Maxwell

Matt Grove
Gareth Kinsella
Steve Jones
Steven Millington
Simon Walker
Stephen Burrowes
Lee Grant
Aleksei Lukashkin
Peter Davis
PaulThomas
Geoff Pettengell
Andy Seal

Keith Hill
Jonathan Taylor
Mark Bentley
Chris Castille

Mark Steele
Craig Taylor
SamJilbert

Gary Owen
John Clemens
ColinToole

Paul Goodwin
Ben O'Brien
Matthew Pritchard
lanWaddell
Chris Owen

Neil Ridgway
Darren Bennett
GilesFielding
David Kelly
Anthonyn Shepherd
Harold Williams
Adrian Burden
Peter Haslop
Peter Boughey
Robert Mayers
Phil Spibey

Ben Howle

Nick McKinney
Anthony Wootton
Kevin Shufflebottom
John Green

Mike Cutler
Spencer Davies
Chris Kidd

V40 28

V40 29
V40 30
V55 6
V40 31

V5012
V60 4

V45 20
V45 21

V45 22

V45 23
V45 24
V5013

V50 14
V45 25

V40 32
V45 26

V50 15

V60 5

V50 16
V55 7
V45 27

V40 33

V45 28
V45 29
V40 34

V45 30

V50 17
V45 31
V50 18
V40 35
V45 32
V40 36

V40 37
V65 1
V45 33
V40 38

V40 39

V50 19
V40 40

V4041
V60 6
V40 42
V55 8

V45 34
V40 43

V50 20

V45 35
V40 44
V50 21
V40 45
V40 46

Mvh Tri Club

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Nsrra

Newcastle AC
CheadleRC

Vale Royal AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Newcastle AC
Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Vale Royal AC

Triathlon England
Unattached

Unattached

Burton Athletics Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Boalloy Running Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Stafford Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Tc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Mow Cop Runners
Unattached

Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Chase H

City Of Stoke

Telford AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Trentham Running Club
BiddulphRC

Halesowen A & Cc
South Cheshire Harriers
Trentham Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Lichfield Running Club
Mow Cop Runners
Telford AC

Westbury Harriers
Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Nsrra

Unattached

Unattached

Uttoxeter Rr

Michelin Athletic Club
Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Nsrra

Unattached

Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Michelin Athletic Club
Glossopdale H
Uknetrunner

Hatton Darts

Oak Park Walsall
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
BiddulphRC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Nsrra

Unattached

32:45
32:46
32:46
32:47
32:47
32:48
32:49
32:49
32:50
32:50
3251
32:52
32:53
32:54
33:00
33:01
33:02
33:04
33:.05
33:07
33:.08
33:10
33:11
33:13
33:13
33:14
33:15
33:15
33:16
33:17
33:18
33:20
33:21
33:22
33:22
33:23
33:24
33:25
33:27
33:28
33:29
33:30
33:31
33:33
33:34
33:35
33:36
33:38
33:39
33:40
33:41
33:42
33:46
33:47
33:49
33:54
33:58
34.01
34.03
34:05
34:10
34:12
34:13
34:14
34:14
34:15
34:15
34:20
34:22
34:23
34:27
34:27
34:28
34:28
34:28
34:29
34:35
34:38
34:42
34:45
34:49
34:52
34:55
34:55
34:55
34:57
34:59
35:00
35:.01
35:02
35:03

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

JonathanHall
Gregg Boughey
Graham Flethcher
Nigel Cooper
ColinWilliamson
Paul Jakesways
Dale Thompson
Nigel Smith
ParkinRob

Brian Worthington
Daniel Fleetwood
Jason Blount
John Guest
Steve Lloyd
George Lamplough
Jonathan Stanfield
Steve Turner
Peter Doyle
Christopher Bettany
Christopher Naylor
Nigel Hopper
Adrian Williamson
Liam Dyer
DanielWilliams
Charles Larsson
David Guy
GrahamKemp
Gary Jones

Craig Edwards
AlanWilliams
Adrian Good
John Booth

Denis Daly

John Eardley
Roland Meylan
Andrew Edwards
Mark Povey
NeilMiddleton
Michael Johnson
Chris Owen
Richard Church
Alan Britton
Daniel Bowman
Chris Smith
Darren Parsons
Nigel Lofkin

Andy Burnett
Daryl Dugdale
Andy Greensmith
Simon Bourne
Peter Sestic
Adam Howle
MarkMinshull
Arthur Zammit
Tim Stubbs
James Griffin
Alan Lweis

Dale Perry

David Potts

David Evans
Wayne Vaughan
Richard Stewart
Owen Ashcroft
Anthony Kent
Hehmet Buyukcepel
Lee Stokes

Harry Stubbs
Hugh Potter

Don Beech
Michael Charman
Michael Horton
Phil Cliff

Louis Jacques
Steve Dunn
Andrew Dasey
Richard Matthews
Gavin Hartley
Keith Dunn

Alan Rigby

John Perrie

John Wood

Bill Stevenson
Phillip Smith
?PhillipNaylor
Craig Baxter
PaulMiles

Andy Bourne
Robert Proctor

V50 22
V40 47
V65 2

V50 23
V40 48

V50 24

V50 25
V45 36
V40 49

V45 37
V50 26

V40 50

V40 51
V40 52
V45 38
V40 53

V45 39
V45 40
V55 9
V5510
V4541

V40 54
V60 7
V40 55

V60 8

V40 56
V45 42
V5511
V40 57

V40 58
V4059

V45 43
V35 1
V40 60

V65 3

V50 27
V50 28

V60 9
V45 44
V50 29
V60 10
V60 11
V45 45
V40 61
V45 46

V40 62

V45 47
V40 63

V50 30
V45 48
V5512
V50 31

V40 64

Unattached
Unattached

Newcastle AC
Unattached
Shrewsbury AC

West Bromwich H
Spectrum Striders
Nsrra

Congleton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC
Newcastle AC

Nsrra

Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Nsrra

Stafford Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
BiddulphRC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Newcastle AC

Goyt Valley Striders
Newcastle AC

Milton

Unattached

Altrincham AC
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Mow Cop Runners
Buxton AC
Unattached

West Cheshire
Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Trentham Running Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Telford AC
Unattached
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Wilmslow Running Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Spectrum Striders
Nsrra

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Newcastle AC

Oak Park Walsall
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Shropshire Shufflers
Michelin Athletic Club
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers

Mark Davies Unattached

Karl Petch V40 65 Derby AC

Kevin White Unattached
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Soft

35:06
35:08
35:10
35:11
35:12
35:13
35:14
35:16
35:18
35:21
35:23
35:24
35:26
35:26
35:27
35:27
35:28
35:28
35:29
35:30
35:31
35:32
35:33
35:34
35:36
35:37
35:39
35:40
35:41
35:42
35:43
35:45
35:46
35:48
35:49
35:53
35:54
35:56
35:57
35:58
35:59
36:01
36:02
36:03
36:04
36:07
36:08
36:11
36:12
36:14
36:15
36:16
36:18
36:18
36:19
36:20
36:21
36:22
36:23
36:24
36:26
36:27
36:29
36:29
36:30
36:31
36:32
36:36
36:37
36:39
36:40
36:40
36:42
36:42
36:45
36:54
36:55
36:55
36:57
36:57
36:58
36:59
37:06
37:.06
37:.07
37:09
37:12
37:13
37:14
37:15
37:16



349
350
351
352
353

355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
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?Phillip Naylor
Simon Hutt

Mick Tobin
Steve Lomas
Horace Finney
Anthony Walley
Daren Jordan
Kenny Johnson
Richard Shaw
Neil Murphy

Eric Lander
Matt Atkinson
Simon Moorhouse
Andrew Pollard
Daniel Hancock
Jason Davies
Russell Reid
Andrew Kirby
ColinEarp
Daniel Thys
Paul Mayers
David Taylor

S Brown

Neville Griffiths
David Lander
Gerry Calvert
Keith Stevens
Andrew Pepper
Darren Taylor
John Brats
David Gaston
Graham Howse
Patrick Dulla
Robert Wagstaff
Winston Sylvester
Bill Barker

lan Ashcroft
Don Brookes
PaulHunter

Jon Parton
David Cartwright
Garett Taylor
Duncan Broad
Mansel Pope
Jon Fitton

John Dunn
Trevor McIntosh
Trevor Fleet
lanHamilton-Fey
Rob Valentine
lan Grocott

Ben Starkey
Adrian Lievesley
JohnHolmes
Miles Whitmore
JmMate

Russell Gibbons
Paul Langson
Shahn Ahmed
Gerald Davis
Patrick Whitmore
PaulThomson
JonTimmins
Robert Findler
Peter Samuelson
Graeme Cowles
Steve Bridgewood
Keith Boughey
TimThacker
CraigHollins
Steven Berry
Keith Whitmarsh
Alan Pritchard
Matthew Law
Steven Farmer
TimCharles
Adrian Lees

lan Stanyer
James Thorpe
Ray Sheppard
Daniel Carter
Chris Fernyhough
Roy Jones

Guy Collins
John Broadbent
RichardHallam
Stephen Tunstall
Chris Bailey
Chris Morgan
lan White
Micheal Molloy

V50 32 Michelin Athletic Club
V40 66 Unattached

V50 33 South Cheshire Harriers

V40 67 Macclesfield Harriers
V50 34 Unattached
V45 49 Unattached
V40 68 Unattached
V50 35 Michelin Athletic Club

V55 13 Stone Master Marathoners

V45 50 Macclesfield Harriers
V60 12 Stafford Harriers

Wilmslow Running Club

V45 51 Buxton AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V50 36 Uttoxeter Rr

V45 52 Unattached

V60 13 South Cheshire Harriers

Unattached
V40 69 Unattached
V55 14 Congleton Harriers
V40 70 Unattached
V60 14 Spectrum Striders
V45 53 SinfinRC

V70  TrenthamRunning Club
V55 15 Unattached
Unattached

V40 71 Chase H
V50 37 Unattached
V50 38 Unattached
V45 54 Unattached
Unattached
V50 39 SilverdaleRC

V50 40 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

V65 5 Newcastle AC

V60 15 Wilmslow Running Club

V70 Trentham Running Club
V45 55 Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

V45 56 Nsrra
V40 72 Nsrra
Unattached
V55 16 Altrincham AC
V40 73 Unattached
V60 16 Nsrra
Unattached
V45 57 Unattached
V40 74 Congleton Harriers
Unattached

V45 58 Trentham Running Club

Unattached
Unattached
V55 17 Milton

Holmes Chapel Harriers

Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers

V40 75 Newcastle AC
Unattached

V65 7 Stone Master Marathoners
Holmes Chapel Harriers

V55 18 Sale Harriers
Unattached

V45 59 Miton

V65 8 Spectrum Striders

V40 76 Nsrra

V50 41 Unattached

V55 19 Unattached

V40 77 Unattached
Unattached

V45 60 Goyt Valley Striders

V45 61 Sandbach Striders

V50 42 Lichfield Running Club

Unattached
V45 62 Esporta Running
V40 78 Unattached
V40 79 Unattached
V40 80 Unattached
Stafford Harriers
V60 17 Unattached
V45 63 Uttoxeter Rr
V40 81 Unattached
V50 43 Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Unattached
V45 64 Uttoxeter Rr
V60 18 Northern Vets

V40 82 Les Croupiers (cardiff)

V40 83 Corby AC
V40 84 Michelin Athletic Club

37:18
37:19
37:20
37:21
37:44
37:44
37:45
37:45
37:45
37:46
37:46
37:47
37:47
37:47
37:48
37:52
37:58
38.01
38:05
38:07
38:09
38:10
38:12
38:13
38:15
38:16
38:17
38:18
38:19
38:20
38:21
38:22
38:25
38:26
38:27
38:28
38:30
38:31
38:32
38:33
38:35
38:42
38:47
38:48
38:50
38:50
38:52
38:53
38:54
38:55
38:56
38:58
38:59
39:02
39:.04
39:.04
39:06
39:.07
39:08
39:08
39:09
39:10
39:11
39:12
39:12
39:13
39:15
39:16
39:17
39:18
39:19
39:20
39:21
39:22
39:23
39:24
39:27
39:28
39:35
39:36
39:38
39:45
39:48
39:50
39:55
39:55
39:56
39:56
39:57
39:58
39:58

468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530

David Taylor
Matt Stephenson
David Gardner
MattCrumpron
Shaun Holt
TimGully
Laurence Morris
TomGraham
Oliver Clarke
Gary Zimmer
CampbellDavid
Tom Barker

Carl Spears
Trevor Clay
Robert Langford
Richard Heaven
James Fowler
Keith Goss

Neil Grant
William McAuliffe
John Gordon
Simon Bussell
Bob Sissons
Andrew Barlow
Martin Stirna
James Spray
Martin Wragg
Andrew Griffiths
Tom Bratherton
Karl Smith

Ed Dyson
ColinPheasant
JonHunt

Nigel Symms
Thomas Brereton
Tim Murray
NicholasMalam
Rob Douglas
Matthew Ball
David Hancock
Matthew Linney
Trevor Goodwin
Liam Darcy
Tony Moore
Malcolm Rushton
Graham Thorley
Gordon Thorley
lan Sneddon
John Bradbury
Percy Hodd
Michael Jones
Leslie Shaw
PhillipCollins
Giles Nutkins
George Underwood
Robert Lynn
MarkHamblin
Alan Hartley
Craig Kesteven
Jack Locke
WilliamHardcastle
Richard Turrell
Andrew Knowles
Andrew Kendrick
Russell Beeston
James Smith
Tom Shaw

Alan Jenkins
Martin Davies
Tony Tompkins
Denis Garnham
James Bottomley
Phillip Newbold
Phil Sayer
Andrew Budden
Martin Andradez
Michael Rigby
Tony Baker

Alan Hodgkiss
Stephen Johnson
Jonathan Luxford
Tim Barrett
Kenny Powers
Michael Parsons
Darren Adams

V40 85
V40 86
V40 87

V40 88
V55 20

V45 65
V45 66

V50 44
V60 19

V40 89

V5521
V50 45
V45 67
V40 90
V45 68
V60 20

V55 22

V45 69
V4570
V50 46
V4091

V4571

V60 21

V70

V4572
V55 23
V55 24
V50 47
V55 25
V60 22
V40 92
V60 23
V65 10
V4573
V40 93
V40 94
V40 95
V55 26

V60 24

V55 27

V40 96
V4574
V40 97
V40 98
V55 28
V40 99

Rugeley R
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Congleton Harriers
Newcastle AC
Stafford Harriers
Uttoxeter Rr

Mow Cop Runners
Cobra Running & T
Unattached

Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

Nsrra

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Unattached
Unattached

Boalloy Running Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Realbuzzrunbritain.com
Chase H

Unattached
Newcastle AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Uttoxeter Rr

Stone Master Marathoners
Trentham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Birkenhead

Nsrra

Birkenhead

Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Nsrra

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Nsrra

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Lichfield Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

V40100 Stafford Harriers

V4575
V55 29

Unattached
Unattached
SinfinRC

Unattached

V40101 Unattached
V40102 Unattached

V65 11
V50 48
V65 12

Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Telford AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V40103 Unattached

Matt Alton V45 76 Unattached

Richard Chidlow Unattached

David Wain Unattached

Ranjet Bennett V40104 Sale Harriers

DavidHindley V65 13 City Of Stoke

Daniel Sale Unattached
graham@srace-results.co.uk o

Soft

40:00
40.01
40:02
40:13
40:18
40:20
40:26
40:29
40:33
40:34
40:39
40:39
40:40
40:41
40:42
40:43
40:44
40:47
40:50
40:52
40:53
40:59
41:00
41:.01
41:03
41:.04
41:06
41:07
41:09
41:11
41:13
41:14
41:18
41:22
41:25
41:26
41:29
41:31
41:33
41:33
41:34
41:35
41:39
41:42
41:45
41:47
41:48
41:49
41:58
42:12
42:15
42:15
42:17
42:20
42:22
42:35
42:38
42:40
42:41
42:43
42:51
42:52
42:54
42:55
42:57
43:05
43:06
43:10
43:11
43:12
43:15
43:16
43:24
43:26
43:29
43:32
43:34
43:40
43:48
43:50
43:52
43:56
43:56
43:56
44:.04
44:10
44:12
44:13
44:18
44:18
44:19



531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553

555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563

565
566
567
568
569
570
571
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Marc Baret

Paul Bryan
SimonTait

David Cresswell
Darren Bathew
Peter Rushton
Matthew Hammersley
Gary Birkenhead
Jonathon Ashby
RobCummings
ChrisHall

Dan Cornwall
Bill Whitmore
Jonathon Forrester
Brian Fowler
Philip Wooliscroft
Robert Findler
Mark Whitmore
Philip Pointon
Quang Nguyen
Brian Cornwall
Jonathan Mills
John Noakes
Peter Allbutt
Graham Rowe
Graham McLachlan
Harry Swift

Ben Kennedy
Lance Thackray
lan Shaw
LesHall

David Spruce
Anthony Davies
Lee Dugdale
Melvyn Cole
John Batterton
Edward Taylor
Wynne Thomas
Steven Jones
John Rowlands
Keith Biggs

Unattached
Unattached

V40105 Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers

V45 77 Unattached
Unattached

V40106 Unattached

V40107 Unattached

V40108 South Cheshire Harriers
Newcastle AC
Unattached

V65 14 Stafford Harriers
Unattached

V65 15 Barnet & District AC
Unattached

V45 78 Newcastle AC

V45 79 Holmes Chapel Harriers

V45 80 Boalloy Running Club
Unattached

V50 49 Unattached
Unattached

V70 Holmes Chapel Harriers

V45 81 Unattached

V70 Newcastle AC
Unattached
Boalloy Running Club
Unattached

V50 50 Unattached

V45 82 Greater Manchester Rr

V60 25 Norton Canes Rr

V40109 Unattached

V45 83 Unattached
Unattached

V55 30 South Cheshire Harriers

V40110 Unattached

V65 18 RugeleyR

V45 84 Unattached

V40111 Unattached

V60 26 Whitchurch Whippets

V70 Unattached

44:20
44:23
44:38
44:38
44:39
44:48
44:49
44:59
45:00
45:01
45:02
45:09
45:12
45:27
45:34
45:43
45:55
46:04
46:12
46:15
46:18
46:26
46:31
46:31
46:35
46:39
46:45
46:59
47:18
47:23
47:28
47:29
47:31
47:33
47:38
47:46
47:52
47:55
47:58
48.04
48:07

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

Colin Wynne
John Kay

Haydn Neville
Jim Griffiths
George Wilks
Andrew Stanyer
Rob Boyles
Simon Jordan
David Livingstone
Michael Neilson
Chris McDermott
lain Urquhart
Adrian Day

Bob Houghton
Tony Gamble
Frank Grant
David Baker
Chris Walton
John Hateley
Mark Tatlor
James Tutton
James Finney
Simon Donnelly
Ken Richards
Chris O'Brien
David Taylor
PhilipHorrobin
Charlie Brookes
Nick Brookes
Howard Davies
Peter Povey
Roy Fotton
Michael Maloney
Stuart Dunn
PeterDilks
MilesHaslam
Norman Grundy
Colin Bourne
Orenzo Goodfellow
Stan Payne

V60 27 South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

V50 51 Mullers Running Club
Birchfield Harriers

V65 20 Road Runners Club
Unattached

V40112 Unattached
Unattached
Altrincham AC
Unattached

V40113 Unattached

V55 31 Mullers Running Club

V40114 Unattached

V60 28 Lichfield Running Club

V60 29 Unattached

V70 Stafford Harriers

V50 52 Staffordshire Moorlands
Unattached

V65 22 Stafford Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands
Boalloy Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

V60 30 Newcastle AC
Unattached

V50 53 Staffordshire Moorlands

V65 23 Nsrra

U16 1 Unattached

V40115 Unattached

V50 54 Unattached

V70 West Cheshire

V75

V60 31 Michelin Athletic Club

V60 32 Newcastle AC

V70 1 Roll-RoyceH
Unattached

V65 26 Birkenhead

V40116 Michelin Athletic Club

V45 85 Unattached

V70 1 Michelin Athletic Club

graham@race-results.co.uk
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North Herts Road Runners
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Soft

48:20
48:24
48:30
48:44
48:48
48:53
49:11
49:14
49:20
49:22
49:30
49:31
49:55
50:14
50:16
50:20
50:27
50:36
50:44
50:50
50:53
51:04
51:08
51:11
51:15
51:29
51:34
51:37
51:40
52:33
52:35
53:18
53:31
55:36
55:51
56:20
56:38
59:14

1:04:33
1:04:40



Alsager 5 - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Sale Harriers

2 Tipton Harriers

3 Morpeth

4 Derby AC

5 Telford AC

6 City Of Stoke

7 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
8 Altrincham AC

9 South Cheshire Harriers
10 Boalloy Running Club
11 Trentham Running Club
12 Vale Royal AC

13 Stroud & Dac

14 Macclesfield Harriers
15 Birchfield Harriers

16 Stafford Harriers

17 Newcastle AC

18 Uttoxeter Rr

19 Spectrum Striders

20 Lichfield Running Club
21 Congleton Harriers

22 Nsrra

23 Mow Cop Runners

24 Michelin Athletic Club
25 Oak Park Walsall

26 Stone Master Marathoners
27 Goyt Valley Striders

28 Biddulph RC

29 Wilmslow Running Club
30 Whitchurch Whippets
31 Chase H

32 Milton

33 Holmes Chapel Harriers
34 Birkenhead

40
40
41
117
127
141
145
149
164
194
217
219
226
248
254
265
287
307
343
350
366
413
450
477
477
519
559
603
616
683
768
805
928
1040

6 Anthony Ford
5 PhilNicholls

1 NickMcCormick
13 Alex Pilcher

2 Chris Davies
28 Sebastian Duffy
40 Ryan Holroyd
12 lan Fisher
44 Mike Hatton
53 Julian Goodwin
47 Paul Gibbings
Zachary Cross
Matthew Withey
Matthew Bigley
Ben Sharman
Steven Vaughan
Mark Flint

lan Salt
Steve Martin
Jon Corpe
James Wood
David Owen
Dean Windsor
Mark Maloney
lan Wood
Nigel Brawn
Lee Grant
Steve Jones
Mick Fairs
Colin Jones
Alan Burt
226 Gary Jones
287 Miles Whitmore
329 lan Sneddon

158
182
178
109

83
173

10 Matt Bond
8 MartinWilliams
15 Chris Sampson

24 James Bailey
27 BenGamble
25 Matt Nicholson

38 Tom Phillips 66 John Knibb

19 MarkDalkins 106 Andrew Dippie

43 Mike Proudlove 70 Andrew Allen

51 David Bratt 54 Craig Jeffery

16 Dave Norman 121 Gary Cassidy

57 Gaz Carless 63 Neil Jones

61 Carl Moulton 80 MickHaire

82 Paul Burslem 88 Robert Tabbanor
68 Graham Miles 87 Andrew Miles

93 George Robinson 97 NickHolliday

81 Chris Bentley 96 Richard Storey

52 PeterDimbleby 168 Martin Wilkinson

85 Mike Saint-Dunn 103 Russell Barron

75 Paul Crisford 140 Tom Bentley
102 SimonDanks 136 Grahame Cope
114 Wayne Roberts 139 Colin McDonald
117 Nigel Dobbs 120 Jon Fish

95 Simon Jackson 212 ParkinRob

132 Pete Nicholson 151 Mark Sigley
171 Mark Cornes 185 Geoff Pettengell
162 Nigel Payne 191 Gary Owen
142 Nell Stretton 200 Harold Williams
169 Gary Payne 192 John Clemens
183 Peter Davis 194 lanWaddell
203 Kevin Shufflebottom222 Nigel Hopper
242 Owen Ashcroft 265 Matt Atkinson
241 Richard Stewart 359 John Rowlands
273 Darren Taylor 322 Colin Pheasant
286 JohnHolmes 293 Robert Findler
291 PatrickWhitmore 350 Mark Whitmore
331 Percy Hodd 380 Norman Grundy

Alsager 5 - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Tipton Harriers

2 South Cheshire Harriers
3 Trentham Running Club
4 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
5 Derby AC

6 Boalloy Running Club

7 City Of Stoke

8 Vale Royal AC

9 Newcastle AC

10 Stafford Harriers

11 Spectrum Striders

12 Telford AC

13 Nsrra

14 Oak Park Walsall
Uttoxeter Rr

Michelin Athletic Club
Stone Master Marathoners
Macclesfield Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Congleton Harriers
Biddulph RC

Birchfield Harriers
Chase H

Milton

Lichfield Running Club
Birkenhead

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

34
43
46
69

262
287
300
417
447
607
640

6 Malcolm Eustace
4 Mike Hatton

5 Paul Gibbings
9 Kelvin Amos
12 John Knibb
19 MickHaire

3 Mike Proudlove
Graham Miles
Mark Flint
PaulDouglas
23 Steve Martin
34 Andrew Dippie
49 David Owen
52 lan Wood
Simon Danks
Nigel Payne
Nigel Brawn
Raphael Murray
Lee Grant
Simon Jackson
Steve Jones
Martin Wilkinson
Alan Burt
115 Gary Jones
173 Alan Pritchard
198 lan Sneddon

73
75

11 CGFlavell 17 Richard Hunter
10 Neil Jones 29 Ivor Twiss

20 PaulBurslem 21 Robert Tabbanor
24 Paul Davies 36 Mark Wood

22 Russell Parkin 51 Ray Macdonald
33 Robert Boon 35 Lee Campbell
14 Andrew Allen 76 Richard Hunt

30 Peter Maher 64 Scott Bamber
58 David Wilson 62 Martin Fox

50 Peter Sarson 59 Christopher Ross
41 Wayne Roberts 104 Dale Thompson
77 lan Maxwell 84 Andy Seal

61 Mark Sigley 87 Chris Castille

54 Neil Stretton 95 Harold Williams
55 Steve Parsonage 145 Russell Reid

88 Gary Owen 93 Darren Bennett
89 John Clemens 96 Peter Haslop

72 Mark Wheelton 139 Steve Lomas

82 Peter Davis 91 lanWaddell
110 Peter Doyle 127 Harry Stubbs
98 Kevin Shufflebottom111 Nigel Hopper
106 Brian Worthington 121 Alan Britton
151 Darren Taylor 191 Colin Pheasant

164 JohnHolmes
204 Richard Turrell
200 Percy Hodd

168 Robert Findler
230 Bob Houghton
242 Norman Grundy

graham@race-results.co.uk
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Gordon Lee
Roger Alsop
Mike Proudlove
Mike Hatton

Paul Gibbings
Malcolm Eustace
Danny Keating
Philip Leybourne
Kelvin Amos
Neil Jones
CGFlavell

John Knibb
Graham Miles
Andrew Allen
Mark Flint

Elvis Parsley
Richard Hunter
Jeremy Wyatt
Alistair Hobday
Mick Haire

Paul Burslem
Robert Tabbanor
Russell Parkin
Steve Martin
PaulHolmes
Paul Davies
Simon Jackson
Nick Holliday
RussellWilliams
Richard Brittain
Ivor Twiss
Peter Maher
SimonDanks
Nick Dunning
Grant McKinlay
Robert Boon
Andrew Dippie
Lee Campbell
Mark Wood
Mick Fairs
Roger Booth
Stanislaw Knopik
PaulDouglas
Wayne Roberts
Raphael Murray
Terry Barker
Keith Tolfrey
Anthony Bethell
Andrew Mayers
Dennis Wharton
CarlWilliams
David Owen
Richard Cooper
Peter Sarson
Ray Macdonald
lanWood

Ben Gregory
Neil Stretton
Steve Parsonage
Kenneth Bloor
Charlie Mulliner
Mike Isherwood
David Myatt
David Wilson
Christopher Ross
Darren Bray
Mark Sigley
Martin Fox

Mick Beardmore
Scott Bamber
Stephen Askey
Stan Winterton
Nigel Brawn
Jack Bayliss
Nigel Payne
David Dobberson
Robert Simpson
Mark Wheelton
Martin Wilkinson
Kevan Hinett
Neil Fowler
Paul Wright
Anthony Dickens
John Corbett
Alan Burt

@t/Pos

V40
V45
V40
V45
V45
V50
V40
V40
V50
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V45
V45
V40 10
V4011
V45 7
V4012
V50 3
V45 8
V50 4
V4013
V45 9
V4510
V50 5
V4511
V40 14
V50 6
V55 1
V40 15
V40 16
V40 17
V50 7
V50 8
V4512
V4513
V60 1
V60 2
V45 14
V55 2
V40 18
V55 3
V4019
V40 20
V40 21
V40 22
V50 9
V4515
V40 23
V40 24
V60 3
V50 10
V45 16
V5011
V55 4
V45 17
V4518
V40 25
V40 26
V55 5
V40 27
V4519
V40 28
V40 29
V40 30
V55 6
V40 31
V50 12
V60 4
V45 20
V4521
V45 22
V45 23
V45 24
V5013
V50 14
V45 25
V40 32
V45 26
V50 15
V60 5
V50 16
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The Asics Alsager 5

at Alsager on Sunday 7th February 2010
Alsager 5 - Men (Vets) — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Herne HillH

City Of Stoke

South Cheshire Harriers
Trentham Running Club
Tipton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Salford H

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Derby AC

Vale Royal AC

City Of Stoke

Newcastle AC

Midland Masters AC
Tipton Harriers
Unattached

HeanorRC

Boalloy Running Club
Trentham Running Club
Trentham Running Club
Derby AC

Spectrum Striders
Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Congleton Harriers
Stroud & Dac
CheadleRC

Tipton Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC

Uttoxeter Rr

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Boalloy Running Club
Telford AC

Boalloy Running Club
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Shelton S

Hatton Darts

Stafford Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Macclesfield Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Victory AC

Severn AC

South Cheshire Harriers
St Helens Sutton AC
Boalloy Running Club
Nsrra

Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Derby AC

Oak Park Walsall
Stockport Harriers

Oak Park Walsall
Uttoxeter Rr

Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Newcastle AC

Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Nsrra

Newcastle AC
CheadleRC

Vale Royal AC
Newcastle AC
Trentham Running Club
Stone Master Marathoners
Triathlon England
Michelin Athletic Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Stafford Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Tc
Unattached

Unattached

Chase H

Time
25:17
26:33
27:23
27:27
27:44
27:48
27:50
28:06
28:17
28:18
28:33
28:36
28:37
28:45
28:47
28:50
29:10
29:13
29:22
29:32
29:39
29:55
29:56
29:57
29:58
29:59
30:03
30:06
30:07
30:08
30:09
30:11
30:14
30:31
30:34
30:36
30:42
30:42
30:44
30:44
30:45
30:46
30:48
30:50
31:.05
31:.08
31:.08
31:26
3131
31:37
31:40
31:49
31:50
31:52
3157
31:58
32:06
32:19
32:22
32:22
32:22
32:41
32:44
32:44
32:45
32:46
32:47
32:47
32:48
32:49
32:50
32:50
32:52
32:54
33:04
33:13
33:14
33:15
33:17
33:18
33:22
33:22
33:24
33:28
33:31

86
87

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Richard Hunt

lan Maxwell
Steve Jones
Simon Walker
Stephen Burrowes
Lee Grant

Peter Davis
Geoff Pettengell
Andy Seal

Keith Hill
Jonathan Taylor
Mark Bentley
Chris Castille
Gary Owen
John Clemens
ColinToole

Paul Goodwin
lanWaddell

Neil Ridgway
Darren Bennett
Anthonyn Shepherd
Harold Williams
Adrian Burden
Peter Haslop
Robert Mayers
Phil Spibey

Nick McKinney
Kevin Shufflebottom
John Green

Mike Cutler
Spencer Davies
Chris Kidd
Graham Flethcher
Nigel Cooper
ColinWilliamson
Dale Thompson
Nigel Smith

Brian Worthington
John Guest
Steve Lloyd
George Lamplough
Steve Turner
Peter Doyle
Nigel Hopper
Charles Larsson
David Guy
GrahamKemp
Gary Jones
AlanWilliams
Adrian Good
John Booth
Denis Daly

John Eardley
Mark Povey
NeilMiddleton
Michael Johnson
Alan Britton
Darren Parsons
Nigel Lofkin
Andy Burnett
Daryl Dugdale
Simon Bourne
Peter Sestic
MarkMinshull
Arthur Zammit
Tim Stubbs

Alan Lweis
Richard Stewart
Anthony Kent
Harry Stubbs
Hugh Potter

Don Beech
MichaelCharman
Michael Horton
Phil Cliff

V55 7
V45 27
V40 33
V45 28

City Of Stoke

Telford AC

BiddulphRC

South Cheshire Harriers

V45 29 Trentham Running Club

V40 34
V45 30
V5017
V4531
V50 18
V40 35
V45 32
V40 36
V40 37
V65 1
V45 33
V40 38
V40 39
V50 19
V40 40
V40 41
V60 6
V40 42
V55 8
V45 34
V40 43
V50 20
V45 35
V40 44
V50 21
V40 45
V40 46
V50 22
V40 47
V65 2
V50 23
V40 48
V50 24
V50 25
V45 36
V40 49
V45 37
V50 26
V40 50
V40 51
V40 52
V45 38
V4053
V45 39
V45 40
V55 9
V55 10
V45 41
V40 54
V60 7
V40 55
V60 8
V40 56
V45 42
V5511
V40 57
V40 58
V40 59
V45 43
V35 1
V40 60

Goyt Valley Striders
Goyt Valley Striders
Mow Cop Runners
Telford AC

Westbury Harriers
Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Nsrra

Michelin Athletic Club
Stone Master Marathoners
Unattached

Nsrra

Goyt Valley Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
Michelin Athletic Club
Hatton Darts

Oak Park Walsall
Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached
BiddulphRC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Nsrra

Unattached

Newcastle AC
Unattached
Shrewsbury AC
Spectrum Striders
Nsrra

Birchfield Harriers
Nsrra

Unattached
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Stafford Harriers
Congleton Harriers
BiddulphRC

Newcastle AC

Goyt Valley Striders
Newcastle AC

Milton

Altrincham AC
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Mow Cop Runners
West Cheshire
Trentham Running Club
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Telford AC

Unattached

V65 3 TrenthamRunning Club

V50 27
V50 28
V60 9
V45 44
V50 29
V60 10
V60 11
V45 45

Whitchurch Whippets
Michelin Athletic Club
Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Spectrum Striders

Nsrra

South Cheshire Harriers

Louis Jacques V40 61 Unattached

Steve Dunn V45 46 Congleton Harriers

Richard Matthews V40 62 OakPark Walsall

Keith Dunn V45 47 Unattached

Alan Rigby V40 63 Unattached

John Wood V50 30 Michelin Athletic Club

Bill Stevenson V45 48 Michelin Athletic Club

Phillip Smith V55 12 Shropshire Shufflers

?PhillipNaylor V50 31 Michelin Athletic Club

PaulMiles V40 64 Unattached
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33:33
33:34
33:38
33:40
33:41
33:42
33:47
33:54
33:58
34:.01
34:03
34:05
34:10
34:14
34:15
34:15
34:20
34:27
34:28
34:28
34:35
34:38
34:42
34:45
34:52
34:55
34:55
34:59
35:00
35:.01
35:02
35:03
35:10
35:11
35:12
35:14
35:16
35:21
35:26
35:26
35:27
35:28
35:28
35:31
35:36
35:37
35:39
35:40
35:42
35:43
35:45
35:46
35:48
35:54
35:56
35:57
36:01
36:04
36:07
36:08
36:11
36:14
36:15
36:18
36:18
36:19
36:21
36:27
36:29
36:32
36:36
36:37
36:39
36:40
36:40
36:42
36:42
36:54
36:55
36:57
36:58
36:59
37:06
37:.06
37:09



171 Karl Petch V40 65 Derby AC 37:15 259 NicholasMalam V45 71 Unattached 41:29
172 ?PhillipNaylor V50 32 Michelin Athletic Club 37:18 260 David Hancock V60 21 Macclesfield Harriers 41:33
173 SimonHutt V40 66 Unattached 37:19 261 Trevor Goodwin V70  TrenthamRunning Club 41:35
174 MickTobin V50 33 South Cheshire Harriers 37:20 262 Liam Darcy V45 72 Uttoxeter Rr 41:39
175 Steve Lomas V40 67 Macclesfield Harriers 37:21 263 Tony Moore V55 23 Stone Master Marathoners 41:42
176 Horace Finney V50 34 Unattached 37:44 264 MalcolmRushton V55 24 Trentham Running Club 41:45
177 Anthony Walley V45 49 Unattached 37:44 265 Graham Thorley V50 47 Unattached 41:47
178 Daren Jordan V40 68 Unattached 37:45 266 Gordon Thorley V55 25 Unattached 41:48
179 Kenny Johnson V50 35 Michelin Athletic Club 37:45 267 lan Sneddon V60 22 Birkenhead 41:49
180 Richard Shaw V55 13 Stone Master Marathoners 37:45 268 John Bradbury V40 92 Nsrra 41:58
181 Neil Murphy V45 50 Macclesfield Harriers 37:46 269 Percy Hodd V60 23 Birkenhead 42:12
182 Eric Lander V60 12 Stafford Harriers 37:46 270 Michael Jones V65 10 Stafford Harriers 42:15
183 Simon Moorhouse V45 51 Buxton AC 37:47 271 Leslie Shaw V45 73 Unattached 42:15
184 RussellReid V50 36 Uttoxeter Rr 37:58 272 PhillipCollins V40 93 Nsrra 42:17
185 Andrew Kirby V45 52 Unattached 38:01 273 GilesNutkins V40 94 Unattached 42:20
186 ColinEarp V60 13 South Cheshire Harriers 38:05 274 George Underwood V40 95 Unattached 42:22
187 Paul Mayers V40 69 Unattached 38:09 275 Robert Lynn V55 26 Unattached 42:35
188 David Taylor V55 14 Congleton Harriers 38:10 276 Alan Hartley V60 24 Nsrra 42:40
189 S Brown V40 70 Unattached 38:12 277 Richard Turrell V55 27 Lichfield Running Club 42:52
190 Neville Griffiths V60 14 Spectrum Striders 38:13 278 Andrew Kendrick V40 96 Unattached 42:55
191 David Lander V45 53 SinfinRC 38:15 279 Russell Beeston V45 74 Unattached 42:57
192 Gerry Calvert V70  TrenthamRunning Club 38:16 280 JamesSmith V40 97 Unattached 43:05
193 Keith Stevens V55 15 Unattached 38:17 281 Tom Shaw V40 98 Michelin Athletic Club 43:06
194 Darren Taylor V40 71 Chase H 38:19 282 Alan Jenkins V55 28 Spectrum Striders 43:10
195 John Brats V50 37 Unattached 38:20 283 Martin Davies V40 99 Unattached 43:11
196 David Gaston V50 38 Unattached 38:21 284 TonyTompkins V40100 Stafford Harriers 43:12
197 Graham Howse V45 54 Unattached 38:22 285 DenisGarnham V45 75 Unattached 43:15
198 Robert Wagstaff V50 39 SilverdaleRC 38:26 286 Phillip Newbold V55 29 SinfinRC 43:24
199 Winston Sylvester V50 40 Staffordshire Moorlands AC ~ 38:27 287 Andrew Budden V40101 Unattached 43:29
200 BillBarker V65 5 Newcastle AC 38:28 288 Martin Andradez V40102 Unattached 43:32
201 lan Ashcroft V60 15 Wilmslow Running Club 38:30 289 MichaelRigby V65 11 Unattached 43:34
202 Don Brookes V70  TrenthamRunning Club 38:31 290 Tony Baker V50 48 Stafford Harriers 43:40
203 PaulHunter V45 55 Goyt Valley Striders 38:32 291 Alan Hodgkiss V65 12 Telford AC 43:48
204 David Cartwright V45 56 Nsrra 38:35 292 Darren Adams V40103 Unattached 44:04
205 Garett Taylor V40 72 Nsrra 38:42 293 Matt Alton V45 76 Unattached 44:10
206 ManselPope V55 16 Altrincham AC 38:48 294 RanjetBennett V40104 Sale Harriers 44:18
207 Jon Fitton V40 73 Unattached 38:50 295 DavidHindley V65 13 City Of Stoke 44:18
208 John Dunn V60 16 Nsrra 3850 296 SimonTait V40105 Unattached 44:38
209 Trevor Fleet V45 57 Unattached 38:53 297 Peter Rushton V45 77 Unattached 44:48
210 lanHamilton-Fey V40 74 Congleton Harriers 38:,54 298 Gary Birkenhead V40106 Unattached 44:59
211 lan Grocott V45 58 Trentham Running Club 38:56 299 Jonathon Ashby V40107 Unattached 45:00
212 JohnHolmes V55 17 Milton 39:02 300 RobCummings V40108 South Cheshire Harriers 45:01
213 Paul Langson V40 75 Newcastle AC 39:07 301 BillWhitmore V65 14 Stafford Harriers 45:12
214 Gerald Davis V65 7 Stone Master Marathoners 39:08 302 Brian Fowler V65 15 Barnet & District AC 45:34
215 PaulThomson V55 18 Sale Harriers 39:10 303 RobertFindler V45 78 Newcastle AC 45:55
216 Robert Findler V45 59 Milton 39:12 304 MarkWhitmore V45 79 Holmes Chapel Harriers 46:04
217 Peter Samuelson V65 8 Spectrum Striders 39:12 305 PhilipPointon V45 80 Boalloy Running Club 46:12
218 Graeme Cowles V40 76 Nsrra 39:13 306 Brian Cornwall V50 49 Unattached 46:18
219 Steve Bridgewood V50 41 Unattached 39:15 307 John Noakes V70  Holmes Chapel Harriers 46:31
220 Keith Boughey V55 19 Unattached 39:16 308 Peter Allbutt V45 81 Unattached 46:31
221 TimThacker V40 77 Unattached 39:17 309 Graham Rowe V70 Newcastle AC 46:35
222 Steven Berry V45 60 Goyt Valley Striders 39:19 310 Lance Thackray V50 50 Unattached 47:18
223 Keith Whitmarsh V45 61 Sandbach Striders 39:20 311 lan Shaw V45 82 Greater Manchester Rr 47:23
224 Alan Pritchard V50 42 Lichfield Running Club 39:21 312 LesHall V60 25 Norton Canes Rr 47:28
225 Steven Farmer V45 62 Esporta Running 39:23 313 David Spruce V40109 Unattached 47:29
226 TimCharles V40 78 Unattached 39:24 314 Anthony Davies V45 83 Unattached 47:31
227 Adrian Lees V40 79 Unattached 39:27 315 MelvynCole V55 30 South Cheshire Harriers 47:38
228 lan Stanyer V40 80 Unattached 39:28 316 John Batterton V40110 Unattached 47:46
229 Ray Sheppard V60 17 Unattached 39:36 317 Edward Taylor V65 18 RugeleyR 47:52
230 Daniel Carter V45 63 Uttoxeter Rr 39:38 318 Wynne Thomas V45 84 Unattached 47:55
231 Chris Fernyhough V40 81 Unattached 39:45 319 Steven Jones V40111 Unattached 47:58
232 Roy Jones V50 43 Unattached 39:48 320 John Rowlands V60 26 Whitchurch Whippets 48:04
233 Stephen Tunstall V45 64 Uttoxeter Rr 39:56 321 Keith Biggs V70 Unattached 48:07
234 Chris Bailey V60 18 Northern Vets 39:56 322 Colin Wynne V60 27 South Cheshire Harriers 48:20
235 Chris Morgan V40 82 Les Croupiers (cardiff) 39:;57 323 HaydnNeville V50 51 Mullers Running Club 48:30
236 lanWhite V40 83 Corby AC 39:58 324 George Wilks V65 20 Road Runners Club 48:48
237 MichealMolloy V40 84 Michelin Athletic Club 39:58 325 Rob Boyles V40112 Unattached 49:11
238 David Taylor V40 85 RugeleyR 40:00 326 Chris McDermott V40113 Unattached 49:30
239 David Gardner V40 86 Unattached 40:02 327 lainUrquhart V55 31 Mullers Running Club 49:31
240 Shaun Holt V40 87 Unattached 40:18 328 Adrian Day V40114 Unattached 49:55
241 Laurence Morris V40 88 Unattached 40:26 329 Bob Houghton V60 28 Lichfield Running Club 50:14
242 TomGraham V55 20 Unattached 40:29 330 TonyGamble V60 29 Unattached 50:16
243 Gary Zimmer V45 65 Unattached 40:34 331 Frank Grant V70  Stafford Harriers 50:20
244 CampbellDavid V45 66 Congleton Harriers 40:39 332 David Baker V50 52 Staffordshire Moorlands AC ~ 50:27
245 Carl Spears V50 44 Stafford Harriers 40:40 333 John Hateley V65 22 Stafford Harriers 50:44
246 Trevor Clay V60 19 Uttoxeter Rr 40:41 334 Ken Richards V60 30 Newcastle AC 51:11
247 Richard Heaven V40 89 CobraRunning & T 40:43 335 David Taylor V50 53 Staffordshire Moorlands AC ~ 51:29
248 Keith Goss V55 21 Uttoxeter Rr 40:47 336 PhilipHorrobin V65 23 Nsrra 51:34
249 Neil Grant V50 45 Unattached 40:50 337 Nick Brookes V40115 Unattached 51:40
250 William McAuliffe V45 67 Nsrra 40:52 338 Howard Davies V50 54 Unattached 52:33
251 John Gordon V40 90 Staffordshire Moorlands AC ~ 40:53 339 Peter Povey V70  West Cheshire 52:35
252 SimonBussell V45 68 Unattached 40:59 340 Roy Fotton V75 North Herts Road Runners 53:18
253 Bob Sissons V60 20 Unattached 41:00 341 Michael Maloney V60 31 Michelin Athletic Club 53:31
254 Martin Stirna V55 22 South Cheshire Harriers 41:03 342 Stuart Dunn V60 32 Newcastle AC 55:36
255 Andrew Griffiths V45 69 Unattached 41:07 343 PeterDilks V70 1 Roll-RoyceH 55:51
256 Karl Smith V45 70 Goyt Valley Striders 41:11 344 Norman Grundy V65 26 Birkenhead 56:38
257 ColinPheasant V50 46 ChaseH 41:14 345 ColinBourne V40116 Michelin Athletic Club 59:14
258 NigelSymms V40 91 Newcastle AC 41:22 346 Orenzo Goodfellow V45 85 Unattached 1:04:33

347 Stan Payne V70 1 Michelin Athletic Club 1:04:40
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Pos Name

Michelle Ross-Cope
GemmaSteel
Tara Krzywicki
Melissa Turner
Donna Jones
Victoria Wilkinson
Mary Wilkinson
JennaHill

Joanna Emery

10 Abbey Norman
11 CatherineDulla
12 EmmaParry

13 Sarah Johnson
14  Sian Webb

15 Leanne Sheehy
16 Dannii Johnson
17 Michelle Buckle
18 Lisa Knights

19 Nicky Lowe

20 Sue Street

21 Joanne Donnelly
22 ChristineHolmes
23 Mandy Vernon
24 Jennie Bowman
25 Laura Norman

26 Cheryl Rees

27 Catherine Goldstraw
28 Christine Kirkenny
29 Lynne Callaghan
30 Ruth Pryce

31 Cara Kavanagh
32 Sandra Lewis

33 Melanie Young

34 Jacqueline Brace
35 MaggieFenn

36 Deborah Thomas
37 RuthUmerah

38 Becky Darks

39 Kirsty Stephenson
40 Val Carter

41 Ally Briscoe

42  Christine Skellern
43 Mary Tavener

44 Dot Fellows

45 Kerry Widdowson
46 Emma Wentworth
47 Alison Vesey

48 Shirley Anderson
49 Barbara Murray
50 Gaynor Sanders
51 Stef McCarthy

52 Sarah Gardner-Hall
53 Ros Barker

54 Tracy Gunaydin
55 Karen Buyukcepel
56 Shelley Brace

57 DebbieHill

58 Rosemary Wilson
59 Clare Shubotham
60 Gillian Russon

61 Evenyn Greenhough
62 Clare Holdcroft
63 Laura Stubbs

64 Melanie Croshy
65 Jane Eardley

66 Rachel Yates

67 Catherine Voyce
68 CarolineCotterell
69 Rachel Merron

70 CarolineBlake

71 Tracy Potts

72 Luan Donaldson
73 Liz Stanyer

74  Katie Latham

75 Ruth Goreham

76 Grace Hough

77 Anna Burns

78 PamDavies

79 MikaButler

80 Caroline Nichol

81 Clare Barstow
82 Lisa Lancaster
83 PaulaParkin
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The Asics Alsager 5
at Alsager on Sunday 7th February 2010

Alsager 5 - Ladies —

Club

L35 1 City Of Stoke

L 2 Charnwood A.c
2 Charnwood A.c
4 Chester-Le-Street
5 Sale Harriers
Bingley

L35

13
14
15
16
17
4
5
20
6
22
L35 7
L 24
L 25
L35 8
L40 1
L55 1
L35 9
L35 10
L 31
L 32
L 33
L50 1
L35 11
L 36
L40 2
L 38
L 39
L40 3
L40 4
45 1
L45 2
L65 1
L35 12
L 46
L45 3
L40 5
L50 2
L35 13
L50 3
L 52
L45 4
L 54
L 55
L 56
L50 4
L50 5
L 59
L40 6
L 61
L35 14
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L35 18
L 74
L40 9
L60 1
L 77
L55 2
L50 6
L 80
L 81
L40 10
L40 11

Bingley

Sale Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Burton Athletics Club
Newcastle AC
Wrexham AC
Trentham Running Club
Telford H

Leigh Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Newcastle AC

Sutton-In-Ashfield Harriers AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Trentham Running Club
Trentham Running Club
Potters Trotters
Unattached

Burton Athletics Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Cannock And Stafford
Trentham Running Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Sale Harriers
Altrincham AC
Newcastle AC
Bridgend AC

Vale Royal AC
Trentham Running Club
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Stafford Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Cannock And Stafford
Trentham Running Club
Buxton AC

Altrincham AC
Spectrum Striders
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Woodford Green
Norton Canes Rr

Stone Master Marathoners
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

City Of Stoke

Congleton Harriers
Trentham Running Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Cannock And Stafford
Unattached

Mow Cop Runners
Congleton Harriers
Stone Master Marathoners
Penny Lane Striders
Stone Master Marathoners
Macclesfield Harriers
Stroud & Dac
Unattached
ChippenhamH

Goyt Valley Striders
Congleton Harriers
Stafford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Telford H

Unattached

Stone Master Marathoners
Burton Athletics Club
Stafford Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders
Border Harriers

Derby AC

Time
26:53
27:33
28:09
28:11
28:12
28:41
28:57
29:13
29:30
29:46
29:47
29:55
30:18
30:22
30:35
30:51
30:57
31:21
31:26
31:26
32:15
32:17
32:20
32:48
33:13
33:14
33:19
33:26
33:32
33:43
33:44
33:45
33:51
33:56
34:08
34:25
34:35
34:53
34:55
34:56
34:57
34:58
34:59
35:05
35:10
35:12
35:22
35:35
35:47
35:51
35:52
36:06
36:10
36:20
36:40
36:45
36:54
36:56
37:.08
37:09
37:10
37:11
37:17
37:18
37:22
37:23
37:44
37:44
37:46
38:03
38:15
38:19
38:20
38:29
38:37
38:39
38:44
38:45
38:48
38:51
39:00
39:.01
39:03

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

FINAL RESULTS

Gill Gibbons L50 7 South Cheshire Harriers

NaomiCurrie L35 19 Newcastle AC

Ann Williams L40 12 Nsrra

Julia Wardle L35 20 Unattached

Sarah Poole L 88 Unattached

Jen Aston L45 5 Tipton Harriers

Jane Morris L40 13 Market Drayton RC

Lavina Ruane L 91 Esporta Running

EmmaJackson L 92 Unattached

Rebecca Ibbs L 93 Newcastle AC

Janice Massey L35 21 Unattached

Dawn Hilditch L40 14 Unattached

Bridget Riley L 96 Newcastle AC

Jayne Lomax L40 15 Vale Royal AC

Esther Brunsdon L35 22 BiddulphRC

HelenFreeman L 99 Unattached

Sandra Durow L40 16 Uttoxeter Rr

LisaDimbleby L35 23 Birchfield Harriers

Rachel Tweedie L35 24 Newcastle AC

Lucy Hammond L 103 Unattached

Pat Kennerley L40 17 Unattached

Karen Norcross-DownsL40 18 Unattached

Esther Hughes L35 25 Stafford Harriers

Kerry Ashworth L40 19 Corby AC

HamishFreeman L35 26 Unattached

Gail Lowe L40 20 Newcastle AC

Wendy Proctor L45 6 Nsrra

Cheryl Riley L 111 Potters Trotters

Katy Condcliffe L 112 Unattached

Abigail Nguyen L 113 Unattached

Jenny Snelson L 114 Unattached

Louise Stadler L 115 Unattached

Vicky Blackshaw L35 27 Michelin Athletic Club

SueHill L45 7 Uttoxeter Rr

Carol Miller L40 21 Unattached

HelenWilliams L35 28 South Cheshire Harriers

Jo Whip L40 22 Nsrra

Sue Barron L40 23 Uttoxeter Rr

Karen Sabin L35 29 Stafford Harriers

Lisa Davies L35 30 Unattached

Jocelyn Legge L45 8 Unattached

Mary Jones L35 31 Unattached

Louise Finney L35 32 Unattached

Dianne Lapworth L55 3 Mow Cop Runners

Tracy Vernon L45 9 Goyt Valley Striders

Moria Hunt L50 8 Goyt Valley Striders

Kate Waterhouse L 130 Whitchurch Whippets

Rebecca Holden L35 33 South Cheshire Harriers

Tracy Mackay L35 34 Stafford Harriers

Jillian Ross L45 10 Stafford Harriers

Josie Hurst L45 11 Unattached

Karen Mullaney L35 35 Unattached

Vanessa Dawson L 136 Unattached

Lucy Nevitt L 137 Unattached

Catherine Greaves L35 36 Sandbach Striders

Jennifer Taylor L 139 Unattached

Laura Hall L 140 Norton Canes Rr

Jan Green L55 4 Unattached

Linda Fernyhough L45 12 Nsrra

Caroline Brockbank L40 24 Sandbach Striders

Andrea Pugh L40 25 Unattached

Lindsay Whitlock L 145 Uttoxeter Rr

NicolaSmith L 146 Unattached

Marie Hartshorn L35 37 Unattached

Jessica Knowles L35 38 Unattached

Tessa Williams L35 39 Unattached

Toni Starkey L35 40 Unattached

Joanne Robbins L35 41 Unattached

Chicken Cox L 152 Newcastle AC

Lucinda Stone L 153 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Lorna Fewtrell L45 13 South Cheshire Harriers

Mal Boulton L55 5 Unattached

Sharon Willis L40 26 Unattached

Abigail Fleet L 157 Unattached

Maddie Davidson L40 27 South Cheshire Harriers

GemmaBoon L 159 Newcastle AC

Stephanie Charman L55 6 Spectrum Striders

Nicola Stringer L40 28 Unattached

Rachel Condliffe L40 29 Newcastle AC

Sarah Dyde L40 30 South Cheshire Harriers

Linda Dodd L40 31 Unattached

Helen Graham L 165 Unattached

Deborah Frodsham L 166 Unattached
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39:05
39:14
39:16
39:25
39:26
39:30
39:31
39:32
39:33
39:34
39:37
39:39
39:41
39:43
39:52
39:58
39:59
39:59
40:00
40:01
40:02
40:03
40:09
40:23
40:45
40:55
40:58
41:05
41:15
41:16
41:20
41:28
41:34
41:35
41:36
41:37
41:38
41:41
41:43
41:45
41:46
41:50
41:52
41:57
42:00
42:01
42:03
42:12
42:15
42:22
42:31
42:32
42:34
42:37
42:45
42:46
42:48
42:49
42:59
43:00
43:02
43:03
43:08
43:14
43:18
43:20
43:23
43:25
43:27
43:30
43:42
43:54
43:56
43:56
44:06
44:08
44:12
44:24
44:31
44:35
44:35
44:39
44:42



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
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Gaynor Tweedie
Andrea Woodhead
Sara Rogers
Kate Ellis

Julie Webb
Tracey Blanchard
Sally Rustige

Ruth Fleet
Joanne Picken
Rebecca Bostock
Jane Mathews
Michelle Bath
JulieNicholls
Heather Hulse
Ann-Marie Mountford
Lynne Frith
Kedren Elliott
Sharon Wooliscroft
MariaHaigh

Lisa Crisford
Vivienne Watts
Helen Bancroft-Kent
Louise Walley
Catherine McNicholl
Lynne Cook
Michelle Haigh
Janet Evans
Elizabeth O’Keefe
Elaine Dines
Bobbie Hickman
Jenny Broad
Stephanie Small
Amanda Broad
Sue Clarke
Lesley Smith
Nicola Twiss
Philippa Tyson
Libby Carne
Sarah Clark

Julie Coxon

Vicky Crockett
Maggie Freeman
Jackie Edwards
Janette Rogers
Liz Painter

Sophie Baret
RuthMcDermott
Lesley Meredith
Anna Marshall
Lesley Oldfield
Stella Bowler
Vivienne Washington
Lorraine Clarke
Jackie Russo
Joanne Carson
Linda Drayton
Michaela Smith
Rachel Passey
Alison Birch
Claire Towner
Alison Shelley
Tracey Billington
Lynn Medley
Joan Brailsford
Katie Tarpey
Thaksala Haylock
Patricia Hargreaves
Julie Fletcher
Amanda Chu
Gael Earp
Joanne Aartse-Twtn
Phylly Wilson
Janice Mills
Deborah Stanfield
Mary Jeal
Amanda Kelly
Laura Howarth
Sarah Baddeley
Hazel Powell
Michelle Odlum
Zoe Leyland
Heather Kelly
Donna Sutton
Jennie Cottrell
Jennifer Perrie

L40 32
L 168
L40 33
L 170
L35 42
L35 43
L35 44
L45 14
L35 45
L35 46
L45 15
L 178
L40 34
L 180
L35 47
L45 16
L35 48
L35 49
L40 35
L 186
L45 17
L40 36
L 189
L 190
L50 9
L 192
L40 37
L50 10
L35 50
L40 38
L40 39
L45 18
L35 51
L45 19
L35 52
L 202
L45 20
L 204
L40 40
L40 41
L 207
L55 7
L50 11
L45 21
L35 53
L40 42
L45 22
L 214
L 215
L50 12
L50 13
L35 54
L40 43
L45 23
L40 44
L50 14
L 223
L40 45
L45 24
L35 55
L 227
L40 46
L45 25
L55 8
L 231
L 232
L55 9
L50 15
L40 47
L45 26
L40 48

Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Potters Trotters
Stafford Harriers
Esporta Running
Newcastle AC
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers

Stone Master Marathoners

Newcastle AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Birkenhead

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Sandbach Striders
Whitchurch Whippets
Potters Trotters
Unattached

Unattached

PeelRr

Nsrra

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
CobraRunning & T
Congleton Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Potters Trotters

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Holmes Chapel Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Newcastle AC

Holmes Chapel Harriers
Whitchurch Whippets
Newcastle AC
Unattached

Unattached

Potters Trotters

Potters Trotters

Nsrra

Unattached

Nsrra

Newcastle AC

Potters Trotters

Nsrra

Mow Cop Runners

L65 2 Wreake Runners

L50 16
L 240
L45 27
L 242
L35 56
L40 49
L55 10
L35 57
L35 58
248
249
250
251

-

Unattached

Nsrra

Denbigh Harriers
Boalloy Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Boalloy Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

44:42
44:45
44:51
44:52
44:54
44:57
45:03
45:05
45:07
45:13
45:13
45:18
45:20
45:25
45:28
45:30
45:32
45:37
45:49
46:03
46:08
46:08
46:14
46:21
46:24
46:29
46:36
46:40
46:41
46:42
46:43
46:44
46:54
46:54
46:58
46:58
47:00
47:01
47:02
47:05
47:07
47:08
47:09
47:10
47:12
47:16
47:20
47:25
47:30
47:38
47:42
47:49
48:.01
48:05
48:09
48:12
48:18
48:20
48:21
48:22
48:24
48:24
48:24
48:24
48:24
48:27
48:33
48:37
48:38
48:39
48:40
48:42
48:49
48:55
48:57
49:00
49:02
49:04
49:07
49:08
49:09
49:12
49:25
49:27
49:30

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

Kathryn McFarlane
Clare Grant

Julie Spencer
Tracy Hughes
Hannah Thys
Elizabeth Wainwright
Samantha Russett
Kathryn Proctor
Kath Saxton

Liz Stevenson
Joanne Grainger
Ellen Stanier
Karen Fidgett
Deborah Brown
CarolHopkins
Michelle Brittain
JudithColman
Heather Jones
Lynn Thomas
May Scott

Tracy Casewell
Isobel Bennett
Sonia Wells
LauraWilliams
Tracy Hodgini
Emma Luxford
Joanne Currie
Ann Shaw
HelenHolt

Lisa Lancaster
Carol Frain
Claire Ashmore
Sandra Green
Camilla Luxford
RhonaPoole
Kellie Lee

Sara Broome
Lisa Cresswell
Kerry Cheetham
Jay Kelly

Hazel Barlow
Michelle Reynolds
Angela Parker
Kate Riley
KarenTimmis
Sandra Bickerton
LindaWoodall
Beverley Stanier
Alison Peters
Tracey Close
Cynthia Lewis
Michelle Minter
Jayne Webster
Marie Clubb
Vicky Hartley
Lisa Goldthorpe
Foster Kate
Sheryl Barber
Diane English
Rose Yeardley
Claire Henshall
Leanne Lacey
SheilaHarling
GillianPullen
Ellen Woodcock
TinaDunn
Catherine Creedon
Beryl Smith
EilidhUsher

Vicki Dooley
Kathy Ling
Janet Pugh
Angela Glendenning
Kay Smith

Linda Shefford
Rebecca Baker
Hannah Cornwall
Karen Bailey
Deidre Griffiths
Jean Payne
PaulaMcLeman
Margaret Shaw
GeorginaEllis
Caroline Dickson

L45 28
L45 29
L40 50
L35 59
L 256
L35 60
L 258
L 259
L45 30
L50 17
L 262
L 263
L45 31
L40 51
L35 61
L 267
L55 11
L 269
L45 32
L40 52
L45 33
L55 12
L40 53
L35 62
L45 34
L 277
L40 54
L55 13
L35 63
L35 64
L60 2
L35 65
L40 55
L 285
L35 66
L35 67
L40 56
L35 68
L35 69
L45 35
L45 36
L35 70
L 294
L 295
L50 18
L55 14
L45 37
L45 38
L35 71
L45 39
L60 3
L40 57
L 304
L45 40
L50 19
L 307
L55 15
L35 72
L40 58
L60 4
L 312
L 313
L65 3
L60 5
L40 59
L60 6
L35 73
L45 41
L 320
L 321
L65 4
L60 7
L75

L50 20
L50 21
L 327
L 328
L45 42
L50 22
L70 1
L35 74
L70 1
L 334
L 335

Nsrra

Unattached
Potters Trotters
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Alsager Angels RC
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Dudley Kingswinford
Stafford Harriers
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Unattached
Telford H

Stafford Harriers
Uttoxeter Rr
Birchfield Harriers
Newcastle AC
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Telford H
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Nsrra

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Nsrra

Alsager Angels RC
Unattached
Newcastle AC
Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Wrekin Rr

Wrekin Rr

Stone Master Marathoners

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Unattached

Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club
Michelin Athletic Club

graham@race-results.co.uk

49:38
49:39
49:41
49:47
49:50
49:55
49:56
49:56
50:08
50:18
50:23
50:36
50:38
50:38
50:40
50:42
50:44
51.04
51:05
51:06
51.07
51.07
51:09
51:10
51:12
51:13
51:22
51:31
51:43
51:46
51:50
51:54
51:56
52:07
52:14
52:17
52:17
52:20
52:24
52:28
52:30
52:31
53:07
53:30
53:52
53:57
53:59
54:02
54.04
54.07
54:10
54:16
54:26
54:36
54:49
55:04
55:18
55:47
56:02
56:26
57:06
57:09
57:21
57:23
57:45
58:38
58:38
59:19
59:19
59:21
59:25
59:42
1:00:01
1:00:23
1:00:54
1.01:41
1:02:02
1:02:12
1:02:45
1:02:50
1:03:07
1:06:06
1:06:15
1:06:15



1 Sale Harriers

2 Trentham Running Club
3 Newcastle AC

4 South Cheshire Harriers
5 Burton Athletics Club

6 Stafford Harriers

7 Cannock And Stafford
8 Birchfield Harriers

9 Vale Royal AC

10 Stone Master Marathoners
11 Congleton Harriers

12 Uttoxeter Rr

13 Goyt Valley Striders

14 Potters Trotters

15 Telford H

16 Nsrra

17 Mow Cop Runners

18 Michelin Athletic Club
19 Sandbach Striders

20 Whitchurch Whippets

258
261
309
330
344
351

Alsager 5 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

5 Donna Jones

13 Sarah Johnson
11 Catherine Dulla
19 Nicky Lowe

10 Abbey Norman
34 RuthUmerah

25 Christine Kirkenny
16 Dannii Johnson
32 Maggie Fenn
47 Ros Barker

50 DebbieHill

48 Tracy Gunaydin
62 Tracy Potts

22 Mandy Vernon
14 Sian Webb

76 Ann Williams

54 Clare Holdcroft
52 Clare Shubotham

8 JennaHiill

20 Joanne Donnelly
17 Michelle Buckle
24 Cheryl Rees

23 Laura Norman
35 Kirsty Stephenson
39 Dot Fellows

36 Val Carter
38 Mary Tavener
56 Melanie Crosby
55 Laura Stubbs

84 Sandra Durow
71 Clare Barstow
91 Cheryl Riley

67 Grace Hough

90 Wendy Proctor
98 Dianne Lapworth
92 Vicky Blackshaw

28 Cara Kavanagh
21 Christine Holmes
30 Melanie Young
27 Ruth Pryce
69 MikaButler
37 Christine Skellern
53 Gillian Russon
85 Lisa Dimbleby
82 Jayne Lomax
58 Rachel Yates
63 Luan Donaldson
93 SueHill
99 Tracy Vernon
119 Joanne Picken
177 Ann Shaw
95 Jo Whip
157 Joanne Aartse-Twtn
186 Hazel Barlow

105 Catherine Greaves 108 Caroline Brockbank131 Elizabeth O’Keefe
101 Kate Waterhouse 118 Sara Rogers

132 ElaineDines

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

3 SRR

4 Stafford Harriers

5 Vale Royal AC

6 Stone Master Marathoners
7 Newcastle AC

8 Nsrra

9 Goyt Valley Striders
10 Uttoxeter Rr

11 Potters Trotters

12 Birchfield Harriers
13 Mow Cop Runners
14 Sandbach Striders
15 Whitchurch Whippets
16 Telford H

17 Michelin Athletic Club

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

64
76
83

145

155

158

163

169

185

194

220

257

286

312

nelly

S mﬁ‘g\&%kenny
14 RuthUmerah
13 Maggie Fenn
24 Ros Barker
42 NaomiCurrie
43 Ann Williams
33 Tracy Potts
48 Sandra Durow

7 Mandy Vernon
15 Val Carter

28 Clare Holdcroft
67 Catherine Greaves
75 Sara Rogers
36 Grace Hough

18 PR

16 Christine Skellern
17 Mary Tavener
29 Melanie Croshy
50 Rachel Tweedie
54 Wendy Proctor
62 Tracy Vernon
56 SueHill

76 Joanne Picken
49 Lisa Dimbleby
61 Dianne Lapworth

53 BffpHEon "

34 Liz Stanyer

46 Jayne Lomax

30 Rachel Yates

53 Gail Lowe

58 Jo Whip

63 Moria Hunt

59 Sue Barron

86 Bobbie Hickman
121 Carol Frain

105 Joanne Aartse-Twtn

69 Caroline Brockbank 84 Elizabeth O’Keefe

85 ElaineDines

118 Ann Shaw

55 Vicky Blackshaw 127 Hazel Barlow

97 Alison Birch
132 Cynthia Lewis
130 Linda Woodall

graham@race-results.co.uk
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